¥ =verde - gieen - ver - gnin

(M8) 312.41080~
314.23084

V 590.48208

(M8x20) 311.12150

58048214 ————mmmeerr”

— 300.22082

AN

314.23084

- 580.43902 (M8x30)

V'590.48200 _

-580.42200
311,11081 (M6x14)

V56148218

)
—

-

\—580.43391
580.48297 {520)
580.49669 (320)

FERRARI

ATTREZZ) ED-ACCESSCR:
T2 EMENTS AHD ACCESSORIES
CUTILS ET ACCESSOIRES
APEROSY ACCESORIDS
FREEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHCR

woo\moo serie @m

FRENO

BRAKE FREING
FRENOF SREMSE

m

01 oo

Mad

6/1995

FENNE



 SCREW E M6X14 UNI 5739 8G
©10 . SCREWTEMBX20 UNI 5739 8G
SELFLOCK NUT M8

31113001
1112150, 31112150
RN
31423084

- 31423084 31423084
53248198 53248198
| 56148218 56148218
56148220 56148220
58042167 56042167
58042200 58042200
e ey
58043902

LINE AND SHEATH
AINE AND SHEATH:

SERIAL BRAKE CODE  REV
001_0_23



TV 55148218 T
/ 580.48214 Jr}ﬂ/z///,

———— 58048215 (M) 312.41080— DN

' y r-rrnn

[ V56048200 314.23084 /WW \ V ///
£
£

9D

m"h_ .

N mmpsaw/ /
- mﬁ.&mo.//

—-- 580 4986%
V 58048200
{MBx25) 311.52085 —— 580.42200
V 590.48208 —— 31111081 {MEx14)
\ _::1 580.48215
a
!
V 58048208 -———-
(MBx25) 311.52085
580.48214
\/ 56148218
¥ = verde - green - vert - giin
o
ATTREZZI £D ACCESSORI o P
e W5 EISE0ES COPPIAFRENI ON OO
: o IR SF1
_. BRAXES COURLE COUPLE DE FREING
. PAREJA FRENOS BREMSEN PAAR @ \ \_@w m

ZENNE




31152085
siit00
31423084

56148220
58042200
58048214
58048215
58049669
58056750
50048208

58056750

31152085
31241080

34423084
514821

56148220
58042167
58042200
- 58048214
58048215

04820

CLAMPING SCREW
0. BRAKEBLOCK =

HALF DISC

SERIAL

BRAKES (PAIR}

CODE REV
002_0_41



924.80723

563.48713 I\

—_
(3x18) 342.13021

s14 20105 —" S 500.48707
(M10) 31211100 —— 2 .
59048707 314.23130
_ 312.01212 (M12)
39423170 ——
31423105
(M10) 312.11100 —~
PROLUNGHE RUOTE Ow OQ
WHEELS EXTENSION ECARTEURS ROUES
PROLUNGACION RUEDAS VERLANGERUNGEN FUR RADER @\A @@W

2FNWE




Description

S
0 SPRINGWASHER 105

SRR
e T e sy
FLANGE

34213021
56348713
50048702
59048707 50048707
92480723 92480723

ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION FOR WHEELS X 306/307 (PAIR) {0901012313)

SERIAL WHEEL EXTENSIONS CODE  REV
003 _0_56



\\\ //ﬁ,////
P S, -
. \\\ \\\@ /V A\\nﬂf. N
F 030 5017.126—— - W 2
: T e N
mmﬂm'wmmw g - @ s i M./.Kvy///
\\\ = \\\\I.Vaff/ff!\/ﬁ// .
D20) 351.41020———" " & e N
561.49829~~———"" . PN
: R — 92480826 Pl AN P 924.50828
58049830 | i\ s o
¢ Y . 4
56157854 /_rlim\ i @ mw
51357850 ———— & =27
524.57852
56148747
37112262 (2544x12)
561.57853
564.56942
561.58943
— 311,12030 (M6x16)
““““ ~ 311.52123 (M12x45)
o T 513.57851
ﬂ|m: 23130
5 31241120
924.80827 ————’ - Q%
////f
i
| ATTREZZ ED ACCESSOR! ATTACCO RAPIDO ATTREZZI

{APERS Y ACCESORIOS
¢ AREETSOERATE UAD 2uBEHGR

| ?%.Pm.:  WPLENENTS MDACCESSORES % |
| OUTLSE1A00ESSORES WQO\ MOO @ | ENGANGHE RAPIDO APEROS
| serie

ATTACHE RAPIDE ACCESSOIRES

QUICK HITCH FOR IMPLEMENTS
SCHNELLVERBINDUNG FUR ARBEITSGERATE

04,00

| 01.08.1995




_Ummm:c:o_:

__mAAmmémw:
3241120

.mjammmz 37112252
- 51357850 51357850
51357851 51357851
82457852 . 52457852
56148747 56148747

mm._ mﬂmmm

__mmbmm@bm 56458942
58049830+ 58049830 . . | e
02480826 92480826 . _mcm_.__,zmw% _oc_ox_oo%_,__zo _
92480827 92480827 0 0 TANG FORIMPLEMENT QUICK HITCH FOR 620-530:320-330:340
92480828 92480828 22H2930905#82é?:géaﬂﬁmg&gagagaé_
L FO305017 FO0305017125 = .0 COMMANDLEVER ahmee

SERIAL IMPLEMENT QUICK HITCH CODE  REV
004_0_67



580.49830

-—— 924 BOB26

561.57854
51357850~

52457852
561.48747
371.12252 (25x4x12)

56158043
311.12090 {M6x18)

311.52123 {M12 % 45)
o~ 513.57851

—— 31423130

[ 31241120
@

ATTACCO RAPIDO ATTREZZI

QUICK SITCHFOR IMPLEMERTS ATACKE RAFIDE ACCESSCIRES
ENGANCHEE RAPIDO APERGS SCEMELLVERAINDUNG FUR ARBEITSGERAIE

04 o1

6/199%

ZENNE



Pos.
431112080
31152123 w:mmsw
31241120, 31241120,
31423130 31423130
S
AESUIE Sla,
R
51357851 51357851
.._mm&amu ___mﬁﬂmmm___m_

56148747

56458942 56458942
58049830, | 58049630
. 92480826 92480826
92480827 - 92480827

92480828 92480828
CF0305017. F0305017425 -
F0828468 FO828468050

_wcm.I_zm _uOm DC_O_A. OOCW_._ZO ,

mwo-wac

Me.n_rm_,_\_mza ocmox I:O_I _é:f_ TANG FOR 520-530-320-
GRIP

SERIAL IMPLEMENT QUICK HITCH CODE  REV
004 _1_89



(M12x1,25) 31221921 —————
{D47) 35111047

_ 314.23130 }
_ 2 (121250012662} 313.42426 | i
\ 513.57860—

. (D30) 351.24030 4\ ~ |

. (25k4TX12) 37112252 \\A@hf.

) 524.57870 Y
% / @
_ o ) ¢

L 31221121 (121, 25)
31423130

52457874
(D47) 351.11047
(25%47x12) 37112252
561.48184
513.57869

e 31312124 (M12¢1,25xM12%52)

F\\\\l’ 924.80824
AFTREZZED bnommmmm_ ADATTATORI O m OO
woo\ moo serig @m AAFLERS e
AREETSCERATE A1 ZISEHOR ADAFTANTES PABSTLCAE m\ .d @@m z




”_..zw.:. Z 1 mx,_
m._.CD mOr._.

31312124
31423130

35111047
35121030
37112252
- 51357860
___mmgmwmqo_

mmAAMoAﬁ
35121030
37112252
51357860
52457870
52457874
56148184
92480824
92480825

>O>ﬂ._.mm ,_.O FIT :Sﬂ_am_.smz.ﬁm <<_._‘Izm<< .ﬂﬁum _u._|O mm._>3. OZ _.,\_.POI_meS‘.:.I N._o muqO AO_ID TY

92480825

SERIAL ADAPTERS CODE REV
005_0_112



DiN

cm 52 (20")
cm 66 (26")
cm 80 (30")

(M14) 31241141 \ \
56148438
511.48428

\4|m3.§,..; (MBx25) 312.41085
31421083 31421083

yd s

550.48852
580.49655

o

(25x35¢7) 362.12503 ——

{25x82x15) 37141252 —-

- §12.48405

{20x42x12)
{28x42x7)

{15,54x2,62)

(25
(26%35x7) 382.12503

371.11200
362.12842
564 56941
31584 ——
56142291 .

s

\\ . \\
590.48435~ s
4

{MBx3Z) 31312078 -

— . 3

. — ™~
{(MBx16) 311.12090 N w@o £51.48438——
> M) 31241941~
. . CALUATTREZIO
1 ATTREZZ ED ACCESSOR! COMANDO FRESA DLSDE €L APERO
DDA D || MPLEMENTS AND £CESSORES . . 1 DE LCOUTHL cm OO
L CAITILS ET AOCESSOIRES woo \ moo . @ m MANDO FRESADORA ROTARY HOE CONTROL FROM M SMENT LAl
APERCS Y ACCESONOS L' Seng . ) KE ARBEITSGERAET
ARBRTSGERATE UND 2U3EHGA COMMANDE FRAISE FRASERANTRIES N. 01.06.1995




SELFLOCK NUT M12x1.25
 SELFLOCKNUT M14 65
STUD BOLT zmx%xzxﬁ
_STUDBOLT :
<<>mzmm

31421083
65 34211065
37111200

38111554 15,54X2,62)
38202001
wmﬁmmﬁ_ 38212842
E . B11a8428N
_m_:mmﬁow © 51156703N
51250234 51250234N
52450230 52459230
 552C0017. 55200017
56142201 56142291 WASHER 7,0x25/4
56148438 56148438 - © 1. WASHER150x31/5
561C0013 561000837 1

-RING 3062 {

ANOPOLA ATTACCO RAPIDO:

PIOLO ZNT
U 56458941 1 COUPLING
) 58049859 1 _m>mxma
S LG _

®m>m<<1mm“.m1>m._. Numw

59000104
_.mmmOo\m:m._ EEnst A
FO0812640 F0812640050

_mm>mwzm 3204 (20x47x20,80)

SERIAL ROTARY HOE CONTROL CODE  REV
06B_0_91270



em 46 (18") %
DI cm 52 (20"
cm 66 (26") 311.12151 (M8x25) 312.41085
) 31421083 31421083 ——————_ /./

¢m 80 (30"

(M8x32) 31302078 ———— N\
59049853 — )
58049850 —

~—590,48408

(M14) 312.41141 ]

561.48438
51148426/

* (25x35x7) 382.02001 S —
Y

(25%52x15) 371.41252 —

/l_ﬂ_mﬁ_mmmmm {cmds) k
: 524:59230

37141201 (20x47014)

(25752x15) 371.11250

* (25x35%7) 38202001 ——"
51248405 ——

* (cmd6) 512.59205 ——

(20x42x12) 371, 11200 . _
(28x42xT) 382.12642 - 59050282 K
564.56941 ———-_
{15,54)2,62) 381.11554 ——. ™ -
S /G
56142281 ——. @
(B3 1192080, o 55050475 (cmd6) ok | | COMANDO COMPLETO
‘g IB 02 30350 1| COMPLETE CONTROL
LA el 99 90asg || COMMANDE COMPLET
{M14) 31241141 {omd6) 592 MANDO ENTERC
ANTRIEBE KOMPLET
SEHOINAMENTC Fard
FESOIRES MUSE A JOUR
w OO \ m O O serie @@ ROTARY HOE CONTROL COMMAHDE FRASSE —
a , AELAZARAENTD ]
HEETECERATE 10 %mgm WMANDO FRESADORA FRASERANTRIZS O 10/1997

JENH



. Pos..
30040001
31112080

.mmrmroox NUT M8 65
ELFLOCK NUT M14.65
STUD BOLT gmx%x:xz
WASHER _
BEARING

31241085
31241141
31312078
31421083
37111200
37131250
_wﬂAAAMOA__

uAM@Momm_

31312078
31421083
37111200
37111250

wNAaAmof

38111554
/38202001

38212842
51148428 51148428

51248405 51248405
51259225 51250225

52459226 52459226
52450230 52450230
56142201 56142291
_____ 56148438

BEVEL PINION
.0 . BEVELPINION
WASHER ﬂoxmmr

56148438
56458041 56458941
58049859 ____”_mmo”ém_m@__,.._
58050475 58059475
59048405 59048408

0 SPECIALNUTMI2X1 25
0 GEARWHEELSHAFT z=27

59049853 50049853
.qmmommmmu

50059282
59290858

SERIAL ROTARY HOE CONTROL CODE  REV
006_1_150



| rcmdB(18) 31112151 (MEx25) e
cm 52 (20" T 31421083 e T
DIN _m ) @\\\\\ 37111255 % 342008 —— T
-cm 66 (2671 Mex2) 313 12078+~
| LBy . ——
590.49853 P

550.49859 —. ~

Lem SGG \Q _
(M14) 312:41141 / 3
561.48438—- Y
%.§§|\\ RN
{25x35x7) 382.02001 —

7 //wmk.%mmm {cm 48)

150450230
57141201 (20x4714)

..... - 53058282

H 3711285

{25x35x7) 382.02004
{om.46) 512.59225—

{cm.52/66/80Y512.48405 LJ./

{20wA212} 37114200 —~___
(PRKADT) 212842 T

55450041 —_ T
(15,54x2,62) 381, 11564 —._ ™~

56142281~ " O@
(MEX16) 31,1200 ¢

COMANDO COMPLETO "
no:vwmqm CONTROL -5G2.90859
COMMANDE COMPLET~—
MANDO ENTERO 59290855 {cm 46)
ANTRIEBE KOMPLET

561.48438
—~ 31241141 {(M14}

58058475 (cm 46)

ATTREZZIED ACCESSORI )
IVPLEVENTS AHD ACCESSORIES COMANDO FRESA

PoRey

. DESOE EL APERD O @ h M
“H‘ - RRA L UM €T ACCESHIRES . : FROM IVPLEMENT i .
disnntiiuniii oo KPEROS Y ACCESERIG salie . ROIARY EQE CONIROY COMMANDE FRAISE AB ARBETSGERAET :

DALl ATIRE220

SADETOGERM: U TUBERR MANDO FRESADORA FRASERANTRIED AN~ p— ‘_o\moog

EMNE




m._|CD wOw._. Z_mx”wmx,_axﬁ

) mm»m_zo__
0 BEARING
'BEARING
| O-RING 3062 (15,54%2,62)

Ol SEAL 25X35%7

51148428
51248405
51250225
| 52459226 52450206
52459230 52459230
| 56142291 56142291
56148438 56148438
56458041 56458941
58049858 58049859
58059475 58059475
59048408 59048408
59049853 50049853
50050282 50059282
59200858 50290858
59200858 50200859

WASHER 1 a_oa:m
. COUPLING -~
| GASKET
. 'SPECIAL NUT M12X1,25 -
_ GEARWHEELSHAFT 2=27
" REARCOVER =~ =
FLANGE
“CONTROLGRP.
‘CONTROL GRP.

cinioniooio Do o S oo

SERIAL ROTARY HOE CONTROL CODE  RE\
006_2_180



cmd46(18") M

cm52(20") |

DIN-L cm66 (267)
Censos0) | @3

—— 37111255 o 31241085
@ -~ 382020014 e 31421083
- 31312078

— 30040001 (1/4 Gas)

mAMAédAé\\\\\\
56148438

51148428
38202001
37111255 #
58048408 2
Z 58049859
52459226 (cm 46)
Iff/lf/llfffffffflf#“ mwbmwmwo
37141201 (20x47x14) {cm 46)
{em46) 58059473 mom_MmboomcAmoxgﬂxmoumv*ﬁnzdmmmmmﬁmovAAH
(cm46)51259225
(1)(cm52/66/80) & 51259234
37111200 —
38212842 —~
56458941 @
38111554 N m.@
56142291 B
31112090
31241141
COMANDO COMPLETO 56148438
COMPLETECONTROL 58290859 50059282
COMMANDE COMPLET

MANDOENTERO | —58280858 (cm 46)
ANTRIEBEKOMPLET

(1) soslituisce 51248405

ATTREZZ ED ACCESSOR COMANDO FRESA e fe
IMPLENEATS AND ACCESSORIES o O m w
CUTHS ET ACCESSOIRES m AR

APERCS Y ACCESCRIDS woo moo mmw._m ROTARY HOE CONTROL Oﬂ§§>ZDm FRAISE AB A&

ARBETSGERATE UND ZUBEHD MANDO FRESADORA ERASERANTRIEB AOOTSET00 OA\MOAM

ZENNE




w____%__mo,qm

_mjjmoo_ 3:58_
37111256 37111255
37141201 37141201
38111554 38111554
38202001 mmmomoog
38212842
51148428

- O'RING 3062 (15,54X2,62)
OIL SEAL 25X35X7

51259234

BEVEL PINION

52459230 52459230
56142201 56142201 'WASHER 7,0x25/4 -
56148438 56148438 WASHER 15.0x31/5
56458041 56458941 - 1. COUPLING -
58049859 58049859 1 GASKET |
58050475 58059475 1 SPECIALNUTMI2X1,25
50048408 50048408 1 ___om>m<<mmmrmz>3N =27
59049853 " 50049853 1 REARCOVER | . =
59050282 50050282 1 FLANGE
59290858 - 50200858 ' 1 CONTROL GRP:
mwmmommoz. 50200859 -
Sy

SERIAL ROTARY HOE CONTROL COBE  REV
AA00458700 006_3_91744



59049687
31112151
31421083

31241105
31421101
31241181 590C0037N
31421253 58049696

32459227

3711300
38213001
30040001

51149676
58048677
38213001

37141301
59049736

51249675
37111250
35111052

38202002
38111800
56458944

56142291
31112093 COMANDO COMPLETO
COMPLET CONTROL
59049687
31421253 59290897 — COMMANDE. COMPLET

MANDO ENTERO

31241181 KOMPLET ANTRIEB

DAL ATTREZZO Rev.
_ﬁm% mw w%w%_ﬁw_ COMANDO FRESA Aumov GESDE £L APERD Q @ > 0
BE L'OUTIL
OUTRS ET ACCESSORES MOO @QO . @@ ROTARY HOE CONTROL COMMANDE FRAISE | FROM IMPLEMENT
APEROS Y ACOESSORKS sene . AB ARBEITSGERAET
\RBTSCERAE LD ZUBEHER MANDO FRESADORA FRASERANTRIER N. 04 \ 2011




31112003
AqriziE
31241105

'SCREW TE MBX20 UNI 5739 8G
___mommé .“.m gmxmm cz_ w&@ mo
SELFLOCK NUT M10

31312101 31312101
31421083 131421083
31424101 31421101
31421253 031421253
35111052 35111052
S

_<<>mxmm
cskeasE
1 SEEGERRING | 52 DIN 472
 BEARING :

o_,._n__zo_ .\_Hm.:_.m._mbxwmuv _

38213001
R e
51249675 51249675
52459227 52459227 -
56142201 56142291
56458044 - 56458044
58049677 58049677 COVER GASKET
‘58040696 58040696 1. COVER GASKET
59049687 59049687 1 FLANGE
59049736 50049736 1 CEARWHEELSHAFTZ-23
590C0037 590C0037N 1 COPERCHIO POSTERIORE no_%r
| 59200807 150290897 © GR.COMANDO FRESA 750

g __<<>mzmm ﬁ_oxwms
e woocn:zm._

SERIAL COMANDO FRESA (360) CODE  REV
06A_0_80987



580C0102N

31112151

31421083 31241085
31421083

590C0104N

58049853

244 \\

56148438

37111255
38202001
30040001

51148428N
38202001
37111255
59048408

&
Uandl 30000001
= 55200017

58056646 51259234N
34211065 37111200

FOB12640050

52459230 o

@G 56100137 38212842

\» 38111554

_ 56458941

_ 56142291

@“ 31112090
@J‘ﬁm COMANDO COMPLETO

COMPLET CONTROL

//.///‘Vfw & 590C0102N

56148438

592C0118 — COMMANDE COMPLET

MANDO ENTERO
51156703 Stzena KOMPLET ANTRIEB

: Rev.

ATIREZZ £ HCESSOR COMANDO FRESA (85 LIGHT)  |bsrt wmo 06 B o
DE L'0UTHL

OUTLS T ACCESSORES MDO @OO . @@ ROTARY HOE CONTROL COMMANDE FRASE | FROM INPLEVENT
APEROS Y ACCESSORIOS Serle § AB ARBETTSGERAET
IRSEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHER HANDO FRESADORA FRASERANTRIES N. 10 \ 2011

DITE,



Pos.
30040001
31112090
31112151

31241085

31241085
31241141
;mmmdNONm
131421083
37111200
37111250
.wudemog“

STUD BOLT zmxﬁxxxﬁ
0 WASHER
0 BEARING
BEARING
BEARING |
20 BEARING . :
O-RING 3062

37111200
37111250
37141201
37141252 371412
38111554 38111554
38212503 38212503
38212842 _wmmémmam
51148428 5 :
51248405 51248405
52459230 52459230
56142291 56142291
56148436 56148438
56458041 56458941
58049859 58049859
50048408 59048408
50049853 50049853

15,54X2,62

)

_W

FLANGE

_,2>m1mm+ﬁ§mghz
© WASHER 15,0x31/5
COUPLING

GASKET. i
mm>x<<1mmrmz>mawnmq_
CFLANGE e
' REAR COVER

clo o o oioio Bioiglo

SERIAL ROTARY HOE CONTROL CODE  RE\
006_0_12f



580.59275 (DX)

cm52 (20")
DIN-LecmB6 (26") X

. 1
¢mg0 (30") \\W\.\ [T 31112151 (26

P {M8x35) 31112153 B ST ANA252 (MBG)
i - / —
o “@n 580.48422
: ,eu/ — 56159363 & e
,_,m%/ . \\\1 311.12151 (MBx25) C \_H _MUM.MMMM

LY e . / \! .

b

31423084 ——

312,41085 — 0%
(M8x25) 31112151 -
, 312.41080
L 314.23084
\_ 58050276 (SX)

/ 580.02052 ™

]
SN 56142467 |
== (4x20) 34110042 — $24.80750
- 580.42468 |
~ 31460181
114.23084 - ,
-~ \\\ e 31241085
314.22084 ————
312,471 085 oot
) DALUATTREZZC
ATTREZZ| ED-ACCE SSORI COLTELLI FRESA DESOE £t APERC
: : IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES : . . DE U'OUTHL
_mﬂm.w.Eﬁ_ CUTILS ET ACCESSCHAES MOO\ m@Q . @M CUCHILLAS FRESADORA ROTARY HOZ KNiVES FROM MPLEMENT
APEROS Y AOGESOAINS ; . SEMe . ASARBEITSGLRALT
ARSETSCERATE UND ZUBTHER COUTEAUX FRAISE FRASERMEESSER N, 01.06.1995




31241080
iz ma;gmm_
31400181

_mpégoo&m;
mmxms ﬂ_._
m@Amwwmm

_rm_u._| XZ | mm
59048422 .
59049850

{ROTARY HOE TRAVEL WHEEL FOR 305/306/307/905L8.

SERIAL ROTARY HOE KNIVES CODE  REV
007_0_209



-~

(M8x25) 311.12151 ———" Auu.mmui(u
-y

-

cm 46 (18") % ey
A __v A AN [ o857 (0N i)
DIN cm 52 (20) L@\\ 58059275 (DX)
- A I
cm 66 (26") v U (31112151 (MBx25)
o . —__ .
cm 80 (30°) X\ (Mexas} 311.12183 \\w ,. Q,w_ \\ ....... “31.12152 (4930
— ,.fa/ @l {7 m ¥ /59%.59263
,,:%M, \\\:|mm#mmmmm /ﬁ . J?\\\.. \ 31420084
Ao ST 3112151 {M8ies) N o _
R o

/s 312.41080

/ s
s

4

i
Y

| 312.41080
L e 31423084
o m@ € ——580.59278 (SX) (em.46) %
, / \ 58059276 {SX)
__ / L - 580.02052
i I 56142467
m _* | A 4x30)341.10042 92480759
\ o N 58042468
/ . ) 31400181
M M \
(MBx25) 311.12151 4 31423084 = | P
550 45850 — 31241085 —— G
314.23084 e h
312.41088 —
59059231 {cm46) K
. AGEERNAMENTIO
ATTREZZ) ED AGCESSOR] COLTELLIFRESA
WPLhE ESS0RIES

A

K5

) moo\moo ma_mom
ARBEITSGERATE UMD ZJBEHCR

PEVISEDN

ROTARY HOE KNIVES

Berl
COUTEAUX ERATSE W I

CUCHILLAS FRESADORA ZRASERME SSER ﬂ”ﬂ;u_a A o \ ‘_ @@N

ZENN



Pos.
31112151
31 :Bmm

;;;;..... _mmrmroonr:,gm
wwnadomm S0 SELF OOx_LCﬁ“smmm
31400181 sEmzmm mema
31423084 'SPRING WASHER 8,4

SPLITPIN

34110042

31400181
31423084
34110042
56142467

56159363
$58002052

58042468
58059275
58059276

58050278 58059278
59049850 - 50049850
50059231 59050231
59059283 59050283
92480759 92480759

" ROTARY HOE TRAVEL WHEEL FOR wo%omaoﬁ@omwm_

SERIAU ROTARY HOE KNIVES CODE  REM
007_1_227



31241105
561C00227
56149705
561CCO0SN
31112211

56549708
31423130
31241120
RIEREVAL

)
. \ \\ 31423130
/. 59049630

. COMPLET)

CONTROL
\p CONPLET |- 92200027

ENTERO
ANTRIEB

\\\.ﬂ\
(T
\.\‘

5
>

G

56548707
3112264
59049690
31241105

31241120

590C0026N

\.m TN 56549708

34110042
58047370

59047377
55247373

58002052
14170

cm 85/100 (32"-38")

...... 59049702 56549708
31241105
ATIREZZ! ED ACCESSORI COLTELLI FRESA Aumov Www.m Mﬁ%o ON > Rev.
MPLEVENTS AND ACCESSORES ;
OUTILS: T ACCESSORES MOO \ @OO mmu ROTARY HOE. KNIVES COUTEAUX. FRAISE PRk WPLBT 0
Sern
IFERS Y ACCESHLRIS CUCHILLAS FRESADORA FRISERMESSER 16 MELISCET

ARBERSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR

N.

0472011

DITE



Pos.
31111216
31112211
3tazea
31241105 31241105
312414200 31241120
31411170 31411170
31423130 31423130
34110042 34110042
55247373, 165247373 .
56149705 mmzﬁom:
'561C0009 - 561CO009N.
meogmm_ mm;ﬂoommm
565
mmm.@ﬂom _
59047370 59047370

59049600 59049690
58049702 . 59049702 1
59000026 590C0026N " FORCELLA COMPLETA

92200027 92200027 1 . HOE TRANSPORT WHEEL

SERIAL COLTELLI FRESA (360) CODE  RE\
07A_0_81141



e, 561000227

31241085 ¢ 0.~ \mmao_e.z

561000222 31112216 COMPLETO 00— X
CONTROL 590473707 ”

561CO108N ——————
ENTERO

58047377
ANTREES 55247373

58002052
\\ 31411170

31241100
. 31423105
@ ﬂ F0496387042
. F0496388042
(&
R

31112151

B>
31112211 7

311221
F0496387042
F0496388042

0

31241105
31241085

e \
\__ 590C0109N \\\
F0496387042
F0496388042 .os
%
//%o%mmoz
31241085

F0496388042
F0496387042
31112211

F0496388042

31241100
31423105

F0496388042
cm 60/85 (23" — 32")  F0496387042 mﬁmmmm%m
ATIREZZ ED ACCESSOR COLTELLI FRESA (85 LIGHT) | e Y E e
[WPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES )
OUTLS ET ACCESSOIRES NVOO @OO . @@ ROTARY HOE KNIVES COUTEAUX FRAISE %owom__“wzmz 0
APEROS Y ACCESSORIOS Sefie . #B ARBEITSGERAET
ARBETSGERATE UND ZUBEHER CUCHILLAS FRESADORA FRASERMESSER Z. »_ O \MOA .ﬂ




ﬁOm.
w :m m
m,_:mam

SOREWTE W25 NI 873656
momms\ TE Z_meo ﬂz._.mwmw 8G

wsﬁao
31247105 e
 3iaii70 WASHER wao
37423105 31423105 ©  SPRING WASHER 10,5
34110042 34110042 SPLIT PIN

_mmwooomm_ 561C0022Z
| 561C0107. . 561C0107N
561C0108  561C0108N
58002052 58002052
mmoﬁﬁo 590473702
59047377 59047377
59049850  50040850N
" 590C0026  590C0026N
50000109 590C0100N
| 927c0027. 92200027 -
FQ496387 FO496387042
FO490388 F0496388042

o_wﬁyZN_?m ooﬂmE oogn_..
1 HOE TRANSPORTWHEEL
RH BLADE

1 LHBLADE

SERIAL ROTARY HOE KNVES CODE  REV
07B_0_91301



(315) 241. aﬁm}\\

4 :Sb||||

5142109 -
(DX} V590.59379

{cm 80) V 590.59382
V530 50381 —
(12 % 85) 31112294 —

A ——" g RV
29423130 ——— s\\\-@//. LY .
AN e R
£ / .rf\wW\\\
/N
-

V = verde - vert - green - grun

561.52053
© 34.11108—
580.52050 ——"
352.11080 ——

{MB x 25) 31t Sﬁi'll\\

S 314. :om.TJ/

h Emimv LIRS Axﬁi,

31423034 ——- \
312 11080 ——————

312.41085 ™

551.02714
—— 5004863
oV 59059356

1423684
3 \Em

530.56380 {SX}

A \/ 530.59350 (cm 80)

56159383
311.11151 (M8 x 16)
——— 314.14084
- 31423084

o_zzﬁ

_

tm 52 (20")
cm 66 (26")
cm 80 (30")

ATTREZZ ED ACCESSOR!

{PLEMENTS AND ACCESSORES
OUTLSET ACCESSOIRES

APEOSYACCESOROS
AHBEITSGERATE LD ZUBEHCR

300/ 500 w95

COFFRE FRAISE

COFANO FRESA

REVESTIMIENTO FRESADORA  ROTARY HOEHOOD

FRASERABDECKHAUEE

BALLUATTREZZO
DESDE £ ARERO
DE LCUTIL

FROM IMPLEMENT

A8 ARSEITSGERAET

N,

08.00

01.08.1985




31112151
31112264 11229
31219080 31211080
31241085: 31241085
31241121 31241124
L 31410131 31410131
31411084 31411084
31411104 ¢ 31411104
31423084 31423084
34110028 34110028
©35211080 35211080
55102714 55102714

o

56152053
i 56159383
58052050 58052050
59049863 7 59049863
50050356 59059356
£ 59059360 - 59059360
59059379 59059379
159059380 50059380
50059381 59059381
89059362 59059382

4sz@;2o5>40m
,.;aFﬁzo;zwﬁsaom_
SIDE PANEL

:nozﬂhamzooU,
._ wozzm4 L

Ol oot o Gio oroio

SERIAL ROTARY HOE COVER CODE  REV
008_0_248



551.02714
o 530.49863

lll\ / 4 \ \\_mi.i.< 550.59356 {cm 52 - 66)
A e L
(3x15) 341.10028 VA ¥ 550.59360 {cm 80)
31411104 —— \\\
55142109 g
(DX) V 580,59379——-—-~

¥ 56159383
S 311.11151 Kmim
——— 314.11084 \
e 314,20084
e 31211080

561.52053 -
® 31411104
580.52050 ——
352.11080 ——

(MBX25) 311.12181 —evem e

Ny 314:11084 -,
{cm 80) V 590.59382 .\,.f,,,/ Emﬁg 311181
m 52 - 66) ¥ 590. 50381 5

(M12xB5) 311.12294 ——~

% {cm 48) 550.52248 —,

;;;;; 56159372 ¢
59052249 {c

mag) %
mas)

L2151 (ME25) 4

i
314.10131 —— b 31421083 % cm 46 (18") &
gﬁwaoEe_F_E.\Eiw\a C lems2020M
3124112] e _ DI _
» cm 66 (26")
v
314.23084 - M
. _vert - ari _ o em80 wo
verde - green - vert - glin 12.11000 A N\ Y 560,59380 8% A v
ATTREZZ! ED ACGESSOR) COFANO FRESA ORHAMEHI _
B EVENTS BHI ACCESSORIES REVISION Om O\_
woo\mog Serie @@ ROTARY HCE HOOD COFFRE FRAISE
APLA 2NN
unm) by ¢ e ¢m,w W SECAD & ~ m HJ
\RREITEGE aﬁ_,_m_:_wmm% REVESTIMIENTO FRESADORA ERASERABDECKHAURE e ‘_o\\_ wmﬂ

FREAND




_ 9332
H._ #Ammw &
31211080
31241085 3124101
31241121 31241121
31410131 31410131
31411084 31411084
31411104 31411104
31421083 31421083
©31423084" 3
wﬁmwao____

SELFLOCK NUT M12
WASHER 13 5x27/1
WASHER 8, 4x17
WASHER 10,5x18.
WASHER

i o S o Ol o Dl o O o S o o o o)

wmmMAomo
55102714
55142100
(56152053 56152063 . 0 -
56159372 56159372 0  COMPLETE ROD
/56159383 56159383 0 TILTING INDICATOR -
58052050 58052050 0 SPRING
50049863 © 50049863 0 . COMPLETE ROD.
59052248 59052248 0  BONNET

50052249 50052249 - - 0 TILTING INDICATOR
59059356 59059356 0  TILTING INDICATOR |
| 59059360 50058360 . 0 TILTINGINDIGATOR |
50050379 59059379 0 _m_om Ez,_m_,
150059380 - 59059380 _ EL.
50059381 50050381
50089362 5905

SERIAL ROTARY HOE COVER CODE  REV
008_1_274



590C0014V
580C0047Y

31112295

3241120

~

3112210
31411105

59049722v
[yt 58057724 96149720V
58157405
IIEIIIIISIT | 58046922 , ‘

31423105
31211100
580C0006V

149

34110028
31411104
55142109

32210
31411105
56149720V

X 31423105

a_".‘.uézs
56142110

AN 31411104
NG /A\\\\H&:Sﬁ

cm 85/100 (32"-38")

ATIREZZ) ED ACCESSORI
IMPLENENTS AND ACCESSORES

e 300/500 .95

APERDS Y ACCESSORIOS
ARBEISGERATE UND ZUBEROR

COFANO FRESA (360)

ROTARY HOE HOOD COFFRE FRAISE
CAPO FRESADORA FRASERABCDECKHAUBE

DAL ATTREZZO
DESDE EL APEROD
DE. 1O

FROM IMPLEMENT
AR ARBEITSGERAET

N.

Rev.

Ug Ao

04/2011

DITE



31411105 31411105 1 WASHER 10,5x21
31423105 31423105 1 SPRING WASHER 10,5
1 SPLITPIN
1 BUSHING
56142110 PIN

56149720 ° 20V 17 TILTING INDICATOR
_m_m%w@_wm 1 DECAL
58046922 580 ey
DECAL
1 DECAL.
PLUG
| TILTING INDICATOR -
| FIANCO GOFANO SX C.TO
1 'FIANCO COFANODXC.TO .
41 COFANO CENTRALE C.TO

34110028
_._moﬁmam

..mmoooo% __
58000054
58157405
59049722 5904972
590C0006  590C0006YV
'590C0014 - 590C0014V-

590C0047  590C0047V

SERIAL COFANO FRESA (360) CODE  RE\
08A_0_ 81207



(360) 59049722V
#(85 LIGHT) 580C0114V

(360) 56149720V

58057724

F(85 LIGHT) 561CO113V 34110028
58157405 411104
58046922 55142109
3112210
| 31411105
2 p ‘\ 56149720V (360)
o N Tm_ooz% (85 LIGHT)%
5800039
i 31423105
31112210 Jizimoo
ST 56142110

580C0014V
(1) 590C0120V

J—, 7t 7
/c/f\\\\\\uﬁssm

% (85 LIGHT) 56157856

31112295 —,

W

31423105
31211100 85 LIGHT: cm 60/85 (23"-32")
| ﬂ oo0coo0Y 360: cm 85/100 (32"-38")
(9)sostitulsce 5900047V 31241120 4\ - tm -

ATIREZZ! ED ACCESSORI - ) | AL ATREZZO AGGIORNAMENTO Rev.
WPLENENTS AND ACCESSORIES COFANO FRESA Aumo 85 LIGHT V o . APERO APLAZAMIENTO Q m > 1
OUTLS ET ACCESSORES MOO \ @OO mi@ w ROTARY HOE HOCD COFFRE FRAISE FRON MPLEMENT MISE A JOUR
OIS Y ALELSSOROS | CAPO. FRESADORA FRASERABCDLCKHABE | REVISION
ARBETSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR *N. [ anpassonG 10 \ 2011

DITE



Q.ty Dmmn:u:o:

B11221€
uAAémmmm

mwﬁ.:om
31423105, 31423105
34110028 _
. 55142109 55142100
56142110 56142110

" 580C0039
580C0054,
58157405 58157405
e R
59DCO006  590C0006Y
590C0014° - 500C0014V-
590C0114 © 580C0114V

1 FIANCOCOFANODXCTO
RIBALTA CENTRALE C.TA 85L
1 COFANOCENTRALEC.TO -

SERIAL ROTARY HOE HOOD CODE  REV
08A_1_91325



34213022
580593102

561323987 — T k
561321152 / —
m%%:m/ 31201210
I/ £ 561323972
3 T 5615931IN

61321172

55232116
561321152
57132114
590321102 34110023
31241105
590C00182
31121009
31241105
561000227
311216
31241128
31112282
ATTREZZ] ED ACCESSORI mmoo;N_nmzm COLTELLO 0mzh>_.m FRESA mmw.wm:m.mmm%a AGGIORNAMENTOQ Rev.
INPLEUENTS AND ACCESSORES 360 - 85 LIGHT % ) DESDE £ APLAZAMIENTO Om _mw
OUTLS E1 ACCESSOIRES MOO @OO . @@ CENTRAL KNIFE ADJUSTWENTS REGLAGES COUTEAU CENTRAL | FROM MPLEMENT MISE A JOUR ‘_
AIR0S T ALLISSIROS - REGULACIONES CUCHILLA CENTRAL  ZENTRALMESSER EINSTELLUNGE o REVISION
: ! L INSTELLUNGEN
ARBEITSCERATE. UND ZUBEHOR % N. ANPASSUNG 10 \ 2011

DiTE




Code DQ Dmmn:n:o: - Notes

3111216 SCREW.TE M1DX70. UNI-5738 8G
31112282

SCREW TE M12X65 UNI 5739 8G
12100 | SCREW TBCEI M10X351S0 7380
31201210 NUT 4410

31241105, SELFLOCK NUT M10.
241126 mm:nwoox NUT M12

34213022
55142076 1
55232116 1 mm%_zo\ymmmzmc\
561321152 1 BOCCOLA(gesiita

56132117 mmam:.ﬂ” PIN
56132397 56132397 SMALL BLOCH

56132308 56132308 SPACER

56100022 561C00222
57132114 57132114 1 SCREWNU:
58059310 mmom@wa_ "1 GRINDING-WHEEL
59032110+ 590821102 1" BARRA FILET.COMPL.27.064 ZNT
59000018 590C0018Z 4 RINVIO FORCELLA C.TA ZNT

SERIAL REGOLAZIONE COLTELLO CENTR FRESA (360) CODE  REY
08B_0_81274



312.41080 o 300.00001 (M10)
(M8x26) 313.12076 (Mx16) 311.21005 |/ / 342.11041 (4x35)

314.11084 ————————_ (Mx70) 311.42097 I/ y ; e 300.00001 (M10)

561.43807 A?.mxﬁ 311.17144 nm / \ — 31112504 (M12x1,25%30)
(MBx100) 31171165 "~ /o

\\«]l.. w: 12080 Q&mimv

|

..... 56142081~ _

#=—=371.12200 (20x47x14) \
Y 564.58941

51358950

mﬁ AG718

M\ \Ilmoc 456719

/ 561 43518

s (25x52015)

N 300.00001 {M10)

>

312.41080
31241080 —

31411084 rl\

" 314:24064
"312.41061

S
)

{d5x umx 13 37111150 —
512.58863 ——

(20x47x14)371.12200 ~
561.4938¢

N

B :@5

5615885 /

(D.47) 351, :ST; \ \
{20n4Tx14) 37112200 — :
mm:wuooltl\ /

(20x47x14) 371.12200 —”

52458656 —

590 43868

- 360,00001 {010 — h %

120152015} 371, 13201

_.,..w 57140533
i .
i L

Vg

sizamei— 7 T \@

T 56143497

susggss— T — N 7332001
(20x62x15) 37113201 - ' @i N 525 48510

57140533 AT @
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI COMANDO BARRA wwgwnrmmmmo :
IWPLEMENTS AN ACCESSORIES _ DE LU om@o
OUTILS £7 ACCESSOIRES o MANDO BARRA BAR CONTROL FHOM IMPLEMERT
_%J@ﬁ; CCESORCS : seng COMMANDE BARRE MAHBALKENANTRIES AB ARGEITSEEAAET
ARBEITSGERATE UND 2UEEICR _ | w N. 01.06.1995




31111165

131112090 31112090°
31112097 31112007

e
31112904

momm_é qm_ z%o_ c_z_m 5737 _.mo

w._ Muﬁ oma
31241080
31312076
31424064

@S 0ol T o Bl et

mmmmmmxzo_kﬁczhgm
© BEARING . -
BEARING
_ BEARING -
" BEARING
- BUSHING
. SLEEVE
. SUPPORT
PIPE SOCKET
S CRANK
" CAM SHAFT
. CAM SHAFT

M SRARE
- WASHERT7,0x25/4
BOTTOM

37112200
37112253 37112253
37113201 37113201
37332001 37332001
51243501 51243501
S
51358950 51358950
152448969 - 52448060
52458955 52458955
52458956 . 52458956
52548510 52548510
bmmgﬁmm@_;__z;_

56143497
56143506
56143507

56143516 GOVER
56149389 BOTTOM

56156954 56158054 -1 0 SPACERF
56446718 58446718 0  SLEEVE

fod oo d o D o oiois cidor

55143507
56143516
56149389

SERIAL CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
009_0_304



Pos.

| 56458941 56458041 0

57140533 57140533 0

:
0

Q.ty Description

0 covpLG
BOTTOM
0. PN
o e

Seoterts so0seris
59048968 59048968

SERIAL CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
009_0_304



31241080 @ e 330.00001 (W10)

(M8X26) 313.12076 m (M6K18) 31121008 S e BA211041 (4536).
3411084 —- S MBT0) B11.12097 \x /
N BT TN a2 sime |\ -/
T 342080 (MBH1D0) 3111185 —— | © / @ 32.41105%
ST 66142280 \ /@ s &

e 37112200 (200A7014) S

Ryl T SASR0 g |
\eﬂwﬁoma L“ ’
] /s

i~

AL
nmf//k 52458055 %
. .@ _Hmﬂ%mﬂ (0.37-1S) %

. 564.46718 (D.32)
&
) 312,41030 -~ L
) 31411084 —— = //// 564 58967 ¥

' 314,24084 ——v" TN . ~ L

ﬁwﬁoﬂ IE|\\ el NN , ,//fx ———-E551.43518

. RN e 37112253 125x52015)
TS 30000001 (W10)

(155 35% 1) 37111150 —

“.
; N
55156654 /

(0.47) 351 11047 —  / ; p

ooaredariinn— /S

= {20x47214)371.42200 J
) 561.49389

- {D.A7) 35117047

/ . / . CRese
55143606 — /™o x\\\ 524 58956 ~— -+ 590.58965 ,|r_J MHH(/J
(20x47%14) 37142200 —ooemereeet j F YL
ERR AN m
, (20x52x15} 371.13201 Q ﬂrfwmf
! 571.40533 — 30000001 (M10) i )
4
512.43501 @ S 561.43497
52458955 ——" . - N 37332000
(20x62x15) 371.43201 - - H3EA001 e E28 AR50
57140533 —— T 5G1.43497 —
1) sostifulsce 512.568953
ATTREZZI mm...bnnmmwmx“ COMANDO BARRA Om
come . AAA ] : 01
COESIRIOS w OO m o O serin Qm BAR CONIRCL COMMANDE BARRE
ATE (0 ZUEEHCR . MANDO BARRA MAHBALKENAKTRIES m \\_@mm

ZFHNE

et




“Socuonnr
31111165

31112007
31112149
31121006

_ __;______mAmAMON@_
31, L am411084
31421101
131424064

uébmaéoA
wmmj¢wmmmn

37411150
37112200 200
37112253 37112253
37713201 37113201
37332001 37332001
- 51243501 51243507

51358948 51358048
51358950 51358050
52458055 52458955
52458956+ 52456956

52458966 52458966
52548510 3510,

mmAAmmwA ..........

37111150

o oo oo dios o

0. CAMSHAFT
CRANK

56143506
56143507
56143516

56158954 56158954 0 mtbnmm E_ZO

SERIAL CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
009 1_343



Pos. Code
56446667 56446667
56446718 56446718
66488941 56458941
56458967 56458967
s sriadsse’
59058965 59058965

SERIAL CUTTER BAR CONTROL ConE REV
009 1_343



(25x82x17) 37111254~ \EMM_MWM
(25652x7) 38212502\ ) e /7

§ : f . - A

| (354627) 38202499

(D82) 351.11082,

(35x62014) 37111349

(mm 259) 564.55058
178 564 38557 — ) e 1231184 (M2011,5)

I 314.23084
_‘ 31241080 {148}

o, 0 ] & / A - ,./ - @1{!%%.5 300.00001 (M10}
, =9 311.12804 (M12¢1.25x30)
/ = 50046719
| g
31112090 (M6x16)] \ ) i
56142291 ' @
56458841 ——'  / . minisnn 564 46702
{M10) 300.00001 ————— \ -~ 513.4670
(mm195) 513.46652 )/ \ e 371.91152 (15%42x13)
(mm114) 513.58951 _ | \ / yd
(20x42x12) 371.12203 ~ \
{mm287} 513.48651 — ./
(mm187) 513 58652 — )
312 41125 s /
3241405 - —m’ \_\
314.24101
Y 31211140
{M12x05) 31112282 @ 114717251
5B ot 4
560.4866 1 \ @) 3112329 (H14xd0)
MT0x50) 39312114 —— \ _
513.46700 —————" —/
&
) DALUATIREZZO
| ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI COMANDO A BAGNO D'OLIG DESTE EL APERO
PLENENTS A8 ACCESSORES N : | D LOUTL 10.00
CUTLS £7 ACCESSOFES WQO \ moo . @ m MANDO A BANO DE ACEITE  OIL BATH CONTROL FAOM PLEMENT g
APERDS Y ACCESTAI0S : serie . AB ARBETSCEAAET
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBZHCR COMMANDE A BAIND'HUILE ~ OLEADANTRIEB N 01.06.1 995




e
0 SCREW TE M14X40 UNI 5739
SCREW TE M12X1,25X30 UNI5740
ROARH TEMTaHaman thenan:

34112329
31112904
.:WAM+AAQO
31237184
31241080

31112326
31112904
31211140
31231184

31244080
31241105 | 31241105,
31241125 31241125
31312114 31312114
31421060 31421060

 SELFLOCK NUT M8
0 SELFLOCKNUTMIO
NUTMIZ
0 STUD BOLT M10X50X22X14
WASHER

35111062
37111152
37111251
37111349 !
37112203 37112203
38202499 38202499
38212502 38212502
51346651 51046651
51346652 51346652
51346700 51346700
51346701 51346701
51358051 51358951
51358952 51358852
e
56142291
saaeroz
| 56446718 SLEEVE

56458941 | 56458941 0 COUPLING -
56458057 56458057 0 CAM SHAFT

e
371182
37111251

BEARING
0 BEARING"
0 BEARING
0 OIL SEAL 35X62X7
_ " OIL SEAL 25X52X7
S
SLEEVE
e
TR
o0 osteRvE
SUPPORT
CRANK
 WASHER 7,0x25/4
R

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  RE
010_0_384



Pos.
156458958
57246654
58046661
59046719
59051045

Qty Description
0 CAMSHAFT -

58046661 HOUSING GASKET
59046719

0
0
0

590510450

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OiL BATH CODE  REV
010_0_384



(C=mm 25¢) 564.58858 )
b = 312,31 184 (M20u1.5
{C=mm17e) 564.58957 | .|;|§.N_8gn |
/7T 1112090 {MBs16) REEXIT) AN _ © 523.46715
;o e (26a52x7) 362.126027 _ &/ ,
- 564,58041 g / | (35x62x7) 382.02499 _

,/

./,, {062) 351.11062~
/ (3562014) 371. :w& |

\,1| 314:23084

312.41080 (M3 e
: (MB) ; h ————— 300.00001 (M10)
V7N D 12904 {M12¢1,25x30)
_ A : e BG4 AGT 18
| T |
[
P L
K ._c%.rk_\N \ 57248654 —-
¥ (080} 341.2 : ' B50.51045 -y
* 56350964 : }
% (B=mm155) 51358061 ;

513.48701

* (B=mm114) 51358053~ 37811152 {15x42413)

(20x42x12) 371.12203—

* (A=mm267) 513.53960 \\ 7
* (A=mm186) 513,58062 P
. 31241105 \
51421101 — - e
p 312 11140
. D 31421251
58048661~ &

@ /31112028 {1040)
i)

(M10x50) 313,121 14 ———
51346700 —

“ . DALUATIREZLZOD AGGIORRAMENTO
| ATTREZZ £0 ACCESSCR _ ‘COMANDO A BAGNO D'OLIO e 1 c Dn_
w OF L'CUTIL

PLEVENTS AO ACCESSORES | ) ‘
_nm.mm.PE_ OUTILS ET ACCESSOES WOO \ moo . ®m MANDO A BARODEACENTE Ot BATH CONTROL o mpLEuENT | MISE A JOUR
_ seric

;.TmndOmM.bﬁnmva&w ABARBEITSGERAET | APLAZAMENID

3

ARBETSGERATE YND ZUBEHOR COMMANDE A BAIN D'HUILE GLBADANTRIZS * N[ aoassons 06.1996




31112904
31211140
31231184
31241080, 31 |
31241105 31241105
31312114 31312114
31421060 31421060
131421101 31421101

31421251 31421251

:wﬂ:o%
35121060 3512106
37111152 37111152
37A11251 37111251
37111349 37111349
i
| 38202499
38212502 . 38212502
51346700 51346700
51346701 - 51346701
51358060 51358960
51358951 51358961
51358962 mam%mm.
e
52346715

BEARING
,mm>m_zm_ ;

56358964
56446702
56446718
56458957 56458957 0 CAMSHAFT

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH 8%5
010_1_424



Pos. Code Description
ssisomss soisisss 0 CAVSHAFT
57246654 57246654 0  CABLE CLAMP
R R ke
DRl OUSING €

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  REV
010_1_424



{C=mm 259) 564.58856

(C=mm178) 564.53057 4 T 31231184 (M2, 5) (B

s 31142062 {25x62¢17) 37111251~ - 1421050
\ \Wlmmu.%gm*

Sy Sehez (25K527) 36212502,
/5458041 5

4

Y (35ET) 302.02409

M/ {DE2) 351,11062+, /

._ | ,amxmw:;ﬁ :“z/

7 314.22084
= 312.41080 (5)

31241105 K
31421101 K

- i
C Y @ 564.46867 (D.37-18) &
\_ _H 564.46718 (D:32)
(D60) 35121060 J owmmmmww — I
580 51 - .
56358964 —— ol
(M10} 300.00001 ———" .
{B=mm195) 513.58961 Ul\\ / 54 46702
{R=mm114) 513.58563 / e 513 4RO

37111152 {15%42x15)

{20x42x12) 37112203~
{A=mm267) ma.%m%lT /7
(A=mm186) 513.58962

=

=

o

=

4

©

Z

1)

(031241100 m

31421101 ———— £

;31211140 '

© Pt £

5046661 - . c

(M10x50) 313, 12114 ———— & 1112309 (Mdndo) z

(2) K 51358949 -

2

L

=

; e

(2 sostiuisce 513.46700 @
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR, COMANDO A BAGNO D' OLIO

mo» LS

woo\moo mm:m@m OIL BATH CONIROL HDE A BAIMDE L HULE

10

02

SR TEOERATE ! Ec ZJBEHR E}Zwo ABANO DE ACETTE CHBADANTRIER * _/_

6/1999

2EWNT



Pos.
130000001 30000001
31112003 31112003
T v
31211100

. WOmmé ,u.m _Smeo CZ_ mwmw mm._

NUT M10
NUT M14
zS, M20X1.5

SELFLOCK NUT M10
WASHER

©WASHER

.<<>mzmm

31241105
3312114 31312414
31421060 31421060
31421101 31221101
21421251 31421251

_.mﬁm%m»
35111062
35121060
37111152 37111152
37411251 37111251
37111349 37111349
37112203 37112203
38202499 _wmwoﬁww
51346701 51346701

51350049 51350040
51358960 51358060
51358961 - 51358061
51358962 51358062
51358963 51348063
52358968 mm_wm%m_m;
56142297
56358064
56446667 56448667
mmﬁaﬂ.% 56446702
Ml
56458041 56456041

. BEARING
" BEARING
“ BEARING
OIL SEAL 35X62X7
Ol SEAL 25X52X7 -
;omyzx

_ mcvama
- SLEEVE
mcanma

. SLEEVE

DU;CML._ZO mﬂzm SP=1,5

odicid ool o odiocoo B ool

COUPLING

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  REV
010 2_464



' CABLE CLAMP
HOUSING GASKET
PLUG

TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE REV
010_2_464



55 (g)

5
B

farey

0988EELG aus

G2 Lo
— g
B
W =
.k
gl A
= 8,
SN

2968GE1S
6FBBSELS

RIQSSII0Y Q2 12734LLY

OO .d ONOVE ¥V OUNVINQD

¥

AN

21088e (4}
GriLe

(8} % (2086815

900¢/11

3
3

i

gx{)) fww

+

888SE

[

[

~

yZics

f

&

37 2989Fr0G-




Code
30000007
31112090
31241100

Q.ty Description

1 LUBRICATORM10
 SCREW TE MBX16 UNI 5730 8G

'SCREW TE M14X40 UNI'5739

_zS M10

. w,m \_.,_ Momo
iz
31211100

SELFLOCK NUT M8
 SELFLOCKNUT M10 -
STUD BOLT M10X50X22X14
1 WASHER
WASHER

stz 1080
31421101

31421101
[ 31421251
31423084

_wvm_zo <<>mxmx 84

BEARING

37111152 37111152
I BEARING

37111254 37411254
37111349 37111349
37112203 37112203
38202499 38202409
38212502 38212502
51346701 51346701
51358885 51358885
.mamwmwm 51358886
51358961 mam%@_ SLEEVE
R e
52358968 52350068 ANK

OIL SEAL 35X62X7
OIL SEAL 25X52X7 -
. CRANK
SUPPORT
mcun@mq.

56358964 56358964
 5G44BG67 . HBA16GET
56446702 4467
5644BTIE
56458941

56458941

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  REV
010_3_34739



Pos.
| 56458958
57246654 57246654
58058658 58058658
50051045 59051045

 Description

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  REv
010_3_ 34739



PART. X"

(C=259mm) 56458958 —
(C=178mm) 56458957 —

37114264 —
,\wwmsm@?_f} / @ 58058658 (M20x1.5} (E)

31423084 [ N E— 31421060

/ 31241088
s
e

-

@ ———— 31241105
& - 31421101

asse
AMPER 31112090 — \
SEAU 56142201 —'/

AAFLAN mm&m@i —— 52358968

JSCHRAGUNG uﬂmaao — 56446667 (D.37-15)
56358064 {\\ 56446718(D.32)
56458867 &
B
=
b
30000001 \ — 38202499 "
a”:\haa;;%@g - 37111348 2
37112203 /./ —EG446702 S
51346701 &
(A=267mm)51358886 - cermnne. 37111162 g
(A=186mm}51358885 — )
EZS:S?\\ .
34421101 . N 56051045 =
o 1l - =
; | 34221080 v
3
|
31312114 @ 31211140 =)
& —— 31421251 o
51358887 =
- LLF
w]]l.m_:mumm =
= g=
) sostituisce 57246654 s
uzr. ATTREZZIO Rev,

ATTREZZIED ACCESSOR COMANDO A BAGNO D' OLIO DESDE EL APERO

HAPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES

10 4

GUTILS ET ACCESSORES
APERCS ¥ A0CESCRIDS mm% Olt BATH CONIROL nozgpzmm ABAINDE L' HUILE

ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBERGR MANDO A BANQ DE ACERTE OLBADANIRIEB

382704 ‘_ M\Moom

2ENNE



Pos.
130000001
31112090

at1i2329
31211100

31213140

131241080

SCREW.TE _gzxﬂ_.o___:z___m.\.mm :
NUT M10

31241080
31241105
31312114
31421060 31421060
31421101 31421101 WASHER
31421281 31421251 1 WASHER
31423084 84 I __mum_zm <<>mxmm mh

STUD B moi g,mox%xﬁxz
1 WASHER -

35111062 35111062 mmmmmx Ezo _%. u_z ﬁm
135121060 35121080, E80
37111152 37111152
37111254 3711254
37111349 37111349
T e
38202499 38202499
38212502 38212502
51346701 51346701
51358865 51358885
51358886 51358886
51358887 51358887
51358051 51358961
51358963 51358963
| 52358968
52458668
. 56142291

BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
| BEARING.
OlL SEAL 35X62X7
1 OILSEAL 25X82X7 |
1 CRANK

© SUPPORT |
SUPPORT

_ mmﬁmm%
56446718 56446718 1 SLEEVE

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH CODE  REV
382704 010_4_63436



Pos. Code
56458041 56458041
56458057 56458957
. mmk_mm@mm mmammmmm
56458967 56458067
o s
59051045 50051045

Q.ty Description

SERIAL TRANSMISSION IN OiL BATH CODE  REV
382704 010_4_63436



e 311 52098 (A) {C)312.31184 — (&
/ P a— 31421101 314.21060 e
/e 56458557 56458506 — 52358512 ©)
/ ——— 38112200 56458558 - / 382.02499
\\\ o 351.21060  343.21072 |/_ AN 35111062
‘ 563,58964  372.21300 37111349
@/ / \.\ — 342.11087 VNN R
ol // / \ N e 312.31181 (B)
O ~ Ny ey @ 31421253 £
O/ ) S \ 31241105 g
mfb\ LS Gy N\ : e 3421100 -
w ; _ | N D —-503.58587 @
“ @ ...,, \\ . .WM
. ; @ 818213008 e
. Lo AT el BB A SR, 25
e DG s
| Ve 51358503 (V7 e S6.4.58516(0.25) e
360.00001 ~- | _ . ‘ _ -
51358963 — p 7 , @fﬁisl 37142223 &
35141050 ——- \ Gl 7 Sl seases0s e 564, 58541 g
38213801 ——— " | : | IO e R L. @
Y : , NN )
3009025 ——— _ ; , ;\ ’
FG81.2705.000 —— ) > _ - e g
/ : ) . 2
/ e 5 :
51358546 —- . _ 2
(A)321M00 ——- o, ! §
342101 — - =
ALY E— =
342.21080 — -
342014 £
$13,58500 ~——— =
FNAIEY e 4
{4
.\.r-j %
i DALLATTREZZO Rev.
ATTREZZ ED ACCESSOR | COMANDO BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE" DESIE £L APERD |
HALEMDITS BHD ACCESSORIES i DE r.QCﬂw.. A o > O
| LS ETACEESGORS woo\mgo el mm CONTROLBAR'DUPLEXC! COMMANDE BARRE DURIEX C | o el
SREETSGERATE INDZREHOR VANDO BARRA DUPLEX C.! MAHBACKENANTRIES "DUPLEX 2, Y e — 10/2003

ENKE



'RING NUT M25X15
SCREW TCELM10X20 UNI 5931
NUTM10
NUT M18X1:
NUT M20X1.5

30090255
31152098 31152098
E_B_:ao._ 131211100
31231181 31231181
31231184 Emw:mb_
R T

) woo@ommu

312114 STUD BOLT gax%xmmxﬁ
R WA }
31421101 3421101 WASHER
31421253 21421253 0 WASHER |
34211087 34211087 ROLL PIN
34221080 3422106 CYLINDRICAL PLUG
34321072

SEEGER RING | 55 DIN 472
0 SEEGERRING 162 DIN47Z .
0 SEEGERRING € 60 _u_z a7
S EERRING S e
0 BEARING
0. BEARING | | :
CYL. ROLLER BEARING |
_._o.m_zomom,\_.ﬁmboxm @B”
0 OIL SEAL 35X62X7

0. OlL SEAL 30X55%10.
"6 OIL SEAL 38X50X7

35111055 35111055
35111062 35111062
35121060 _wﬂmamos
37111152 - 37141152
37111349 37111349
37112028 37112229
37221300 37221300
38112200 38112200
36202409 36202499
38213008 38213008
38213801 38213801
51358500 51358500 ¢
51358503 51358503
Heme

51358963
52358587
52358612
56358964 56351 0" ADJUSTING RING.SP=1.¢
56446702 56446702 0 SHAFT o

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
10A_0_2205



D Q cmmn:n:o:

506 . 564585,
541 56458541
557, 56458557
558 56458558
e e
516
045
705 F0842705000

_ oozqmorm:>ﬂ%

o>§m1>mq
sleeve . -
PIN
BEARING 32005

oolo o o

"DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CoDE Rev
10A_0_2205



311.52098(A) (323184 —— @
31421101 34.21060 ——__
564.58557  564.58506 . G
564.58558 382.02499 _
343.21072 35111062
372.21300 37111349 _
_ H2.3181(B) E
314.21253
a@QﬁJ .. @ 312.41105 ]
. ) \u:.ng
..... 523.58587
_ NS i
H oA
8213008 D __snsssskl(l) =
- 0440702 @\\Ig#.mgae 28)he(1) 2
1 513.58503 : : o
300.00001 m : / ws—C & “IIua.BE*S m
513.58963 “ @ e \!mi.mmmse@.k: ) &
351.11050 i (o)
382.13801 i _
300,90251 d . > 5
F081.2705.000 ; A 564.58541 3
@\\\\\\\&_.._:% m
' =
II!"
31312114 5
51358500 m
3101152 w
{1) sostituisce (564.58616 + 564.58615) 8
ATREZZ! £D ACOESSOR COMANDO BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE® oL A0 Ra.
p — E sg @@ . . ﬂ.ﬂww.a A O > A
(IFERRARIY ans o orsoee o CONTROL BAR “DUPLEX € COMMNDE BARE DUREX & | rrc s
D sk HADD BARRA DURLEX G IRBAOWIRE WAL |
TSR 10 268 *N. [ Tzes0s 1 05/2006




Pos.
30000001
30090251
31152008
31211100
31231181
31231184
31241405, 31241105
31312114 31312114
131421060 31421060
31421101 31421101
31421253 0 31421253
34211087 34211087
34221080 - 34221080
34321072 34321072
1 35111050° | 35111050
35111055 35111055
e o
35121060 35121060
37111349 37111349
37112220 37112209
37221300 37221300
e
38112200 38112200
e i
38213008 38213008
38213801 38213801
51358500 51358500
51358503 51358503
51358546 51358546
51358963 51358953
52358587 52368587
52358612 52358612
56358064 56358964

SEEGER RING | 55 DIN 472
| SEEGERRING 162DIN472 -
) SEEGER RING E 60 DIN 471
0 BEARING L
0  BEARING
BEARING
o<r.morrmm,wm>m=4o
1 ROLLERCAGE " " .
O-RING 3087 (22, ooxw%v
0 OlL SEAL 35XB2X7
o:.mm>rwoxmmon.

0 SLEEVE.

.>D,_Cm1_._20 RING 5P= a m

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
326506 10A_1_26844



_ 56458506 ) CABLE CLAMP
56458541 | 56458541 0 CONTROL SHAFT
56458557 COUPLING _
S
56458641 56458647
56458642 56458642
57158640 57158640
590510457 59051045+ 0 CPLUG
FO812705 FOB12705000 0  BEARING 32005

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
326506 10A_1_26844



311.52098(A) (€){1) % 580.58658 ———— @
314.21101 314.21060
564.58557  564.58506 52358612 -&
38112200  564.58558 382.02499 __
343.21072 351.11062 2N
37221300 371.11349 ¢
58035250 ¥ (1)(B) £
314,21253
A@q > @ 312.41105 m.u
) xu;wzg
= @ 523.58587 m
&\ e
k03 <) 5758640 =
g.ﬁ.asml/o o .. 8
513.58503 S \Iga.mmmte.ma -
300.00001 _ _ 35111055~ e\lud.mona m
513.58963 _ N\, 371.12229—— ® 564.58642(D.23)
35111050 ; , =
382.13801 @
300.90251 N ¥
F081.2705.000 =
564.58541 °
3N 8
S B
: =
314.2101 /,,m
590.51045
~
313.42114 5
513.58500 o
3711152 8
(2) sostitulsce 312.31184 3
(1) sostituisce 312.31181 g
s ] DAL ATTREZED Rev.
e A 0 COMANDO BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE st . w0 10lA
| PR R I A S | curis B AoreSsogs g@@ CONTROL BAR “DUPMEX C.° OO BT TULEX G FROM SSLFMENT N
TRESETEENEETRII | BE0S Y AESSOROS D0 DR e 2 A AREETSGEREY
TSR R AR TMLE URHBALKENANTRER DUPLEX. 2
AN [Sseorr 1 11/2006 &




Pos, Code Q.ty Ummn:nzo: N Notes
88@% _wooo%E. __Emm_nﬁom za e : i
m%@%ﬂ 30090251 mmzo ch z_mmxem

NUT M10
_.m..w_.....mwoox. NUT-M10.
~ STUD moi_zaxmoxmmxz
WASHER -
WASHER
R
. ROLL PIN

,o:m:_%_

31312114
5 uim_amo,.
3142110+
31421253 31421253
34211087 34211087
s sins
34321072
35111050,
35111055

35121060 35121060
37111452 37111452
mj:w%s_ _wj:m%_
37412229 37112229
37221300 37221300
37320223 37320223
38112200 38112200
38202499 38202499
38213008 38213008
38213801 38213801
51358500 51358500
51358503 51358503
mammmg 51358546

" BEARING
- 'BEARING
" CYL.ROLLER mm>m_zo
ROLLERCAGE "
 O-RING 3087 am_ooxm__%v
1 OIL SEAL 35X62X7 7
o OIL SEAL 30X55X10
4 OIL SEAL 38X50X7.

52358587
52358812
56358964 _mmumm@mb;
56446702 56aasI02 A
56458506 56458506 1 CABLE CLAMP

>Ugcm.:2® m_ZO m*ui 5

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
339017 10A_2_45341



Pos. Code
| 56458541 56458541
56458557 56458557
wsosn i
56458641 56458641
Dy
57158640
e
| 58058658
F0812705 FO0812705000 1 BEARI

Q.ty Description MNotes
| CONTROLSHAFT = -
COUPLING
SLEEVE

58035250
58058658

NG 32005

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
339017 10A_2_45341



31152098 (A)
31421101
56458557 (D)
38112200
35121060
56358964
34211087

34321072

37221300 ————,

56458558
56458506

(C) 58058658
31421060 ——

38202499 —
35111062 ———
37111349 ——_

(E) chiove "FERMEC A25GU”

(B) serrare o 150 Nm + frenafilefti forte

58035250 (B)

31421253
———— 31241105
——— 31421101
52358587

@ & ——— 57158640

(D) estrattore 58058569

=
30000001 @ @!.i 56458641 (D.26)
51358963 — 35111055 e
35111050 e @——— 37320223 =
38213801 @w@w 37112229 55
(E)30090251 ——— 56458642 (D.23) = o
F0812705000 N = 5
~ rm w
: vmammmg 56458541 ,.m 3
A) 31211100 S)— 37111152
31421101 ~ £ <
34221080 8 -
1319114 59051045 o=
51358500 o S
D s
37111152 = %
~~ 2
£ 5
ATIREZZ £0 ACCESSOR / COMANDO BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE” |Gk scimn e "
WPLEVENTS A4) KCESSIRES CONTROL BAR COMMANDE BARRE AT : ‘_ O b,
FERRARI | joms o sessopes ,WQQ \ @O@ seric @@ "UPLEX C.” "DUPLEX €. R i MISE A JOUR S
mmxa*ﬁ%_mwix MANDO BARRA MAHBALKENANTRIER REVISION
BETSGERAT: OUPLEX C. BUPLEX 7. * N, ANPASSUNG 05 \ 2008

2ENNE



Q E Dmmn:n:o:

30000251
. 31152098
31211100
31241105
31312114

RING NUT M25X1,5
SCREW TCELM10X20 UNI 5931
S IEE :

'SELFLOCKNUT-M10
STUD BOLT _savaoxmmxx

~ WASHER

ROLL PIN
. CYLINDRICAL PLUG'

34211087
34221080

34321072

35121060
37411182
7114349
; 29" 37112229
_mwmmgwoo_ 37221300
37320223 37326223
38112200 38412200
38202499 98202499
38213008 38213008
+38213801 - 38213801
51358500 51358500
51358503 51358503
51358546 51358546
SR SR
358587 52358587

CYL. ROLLER mmzezo _
ROLLERCAGE = =
O-RING 3087 ﬁmm_ooxm,ms

1 OILSEALZBXE2XT
h OIL SEAL 30X55%10
1 OILSEAL 38X50X7 .

56358964 56358964 yoéwjzo RING SP=15

56458506 56458506 1 " CABLE CLAMP

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
10A_3 63478



Pos.
56458557 56458557
56458558 5B4SBSEE
m@mmmﬁ; | 56458641
56 56458642
57156640 57158640
58035250 158035250,
58058569 58058569
58058658 | 58058658
59051045 %38&_
FO812705  F0812705000

1 CAMSHAFT
SLEEVE

BOTTOM
1 NUTMIBXES
o j_nc_._.mm _
S NUTM20x1,5
_nrco
EARING 32005

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CONTROL CODE  REV
10A_3_63478



311.52098(A)
31421101
564.58557 (D)
381.12200
351.21060
563.58964
34211087

300.00001
513,58963N
35113050
382.13801

(€) 300.90251
FO81.2705.000

513.58546N
(A)312.11100
314.21101
590.51045

564.58506
264.58558
343.21072
372.21300

342.21080
31312114
513.58500N
37111152

(C) 580.58658

1

314.21060 ———___

523.58612N
582.62499
351.11062
371.11349

52458726 W 50258672 Y
373.12200 %
564.58727 %
58035250(B)
& —314.21253
312.41105
© o 314621101
& 523.58587N
300.00008 ¥ |
382.13008 — & : m MMWNWM ye
564.46702 _
.:».;lsl;;mmwmmuoﬂL\\QmeM mmw\\\\u.uﬂu;mmoo.‘a
351 11055~ (D) @\Im%_mmsﬂ % |
371.12229—" @
K 59258673
—————564.58541

300.00008 Y
571.58640

37111152
e

(E) chiove "FERMEC A250U”

(D) estrottore 580.58569
(A) serrore o 50 Nm (B serrare ¢ 150 Nm + frencfiletti forte

(C) serrare a 200 Nm + frenchiletti forte

Glio SAE 90 litri 1.4

ATIREZZI ED ACCESSORI
MPLENENTS AND ACCESSORTES

QUTKS ET ACCESSOIRES

APERDS Y ACCESSORIOS
ARBETSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR

300/500 .95

COMANDO BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE®

CONTROL. BAR "DUPLEX C.”

MANDO BARRA "DUPLEX C.”

COMMANDE BARRE "BUPLEX C."

MAHBALKENANTRIEB "DUPLEX 7.

DALL" ATEREZZO
DESDE EL APERO
DE L'OuTL

FROM MPLEMENT
AB ARBESGERAET

10

A

e
2

.

*N.

426396

06,/2010

OiTE



31152008
31 _m_: aq
31 mﬁ 4 8

31421060
R AR
s s o

______ 1253 R
o<:zom_o>r PLUG

35111062
135121060 35121060
37111152 37111152
37111349 37111349,
37112229 37112229
37221300 37221300
37312200 37312200
38112200 - 38112200
38202499 38202499
138213008 38213008
38213801 38213801

SEEGER RING | 62 DIN 472
SEEGER RING E 60 DIN 471
BEARING

1 BEARING
1 BEARING

1 CYL ROLLER BEARING -
i BEARING __
RN S0 GRS
OIL SEAL 35X62X7
Ol SEAL 30X55X10 -
OIL SEAL 38X50X7

51358963
52358587
_mmummm;_
52458725 52458725 1 BUSSOLAPETTIA
52458726 52458726 1 BUSSOLA LAMA

SERIAL COMANDO BARRADUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
426396 10A_4_74637



Pos. Code
56358964 56366964
56446702 56446702
56458506 56458506
56458541 56458541
owsessrsous
56458558 56458558
e s
57158640 5 40
58035250
58058658
59051045
59258672
59258673 | 59258
FO812705 F0812705000

Q.ty Description
1. ADJUSTING RING SP=1.5.

58058658
©59051045:-
50258672

SERAL COMANDO BARRADUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
426396 10A_4_74637



——-—- 31421083

L 56343387 O 311.13093 {Bx 1x16)
/ \ 580.46609
|

,ﬂ.| 31121601 (V520 [ = 311,42150 IMBx20)
— 312.41080 . ! | \ 580.02975 59043561
/ 31411084 59046394 -y \ \ ﬁ /—580.46698
(M10:20) 31142211 — | M \ /7 o

(M&x12) 31100779 \ *
312.31080— ﬁ m

314.23084 —

~—590.43554
_ -~ 563.46633 (1.10)

563.46711 (1 S
563, hm;::

£80.46707 -
563.4665C (1.10)
563.46705 (1.27)
..wmw 456685(1.40)

\
)9

(M10x20) 31112210 2

{M10X30) 31911243 - \\
314 23105 ——
560 43568 ———

{M10x30) 311, AMN: Iy
jﬁfal.f e

- 590 46601 (1.10) s

§90.46708 (1.27)
- 590.45687(1.40)

"
“ AN
i /...
N o 58050123 {1.10)
_ B \ —580.50124 (127}
\_ 56327726 e _ | 90.59124 (1.27)
kel s S N ! ~—550.59120(1.40)
33112607 (6%24) o . o ﬁmmwyu |
L E2327725 S22 N : ]
. . DELLATTREZZO .
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR BARRA CENTRALE S F, DESPE EL AFERO | |
IMPLENENTS 4D MCOBSSORES 0 0 _ _ { orvount .ﬂ \_ .b@ _
CUTLS EX ACCESSORES . : . BARRA CUTTER BAR FROM 1MPLEMENT
APEROS Y KCCESGRIOS Sene . A5 ARBEITSGERAET
AROENTSGERATE WHD VSEHGR BARRE MAHBALKEN N. 01.06.1995




31112210
Sa1112211

WASHER
PRING WASHER

33112607
52327725
52346697

33112607
52327725,
52346607

56346706 56346706
‘SeaieTin 56346711
BB 346727 56346727

58046699

58059014 58059014
59027727 50027727
50043554 53043554

RIGHT SHOE

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS CODE  REV
011_0_505



50046691 59046691
59046694 59046694
50046708

GUARD
0 FRONTDEFLECTOR

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS CODE  REV
011_0_505



™

e 34.21083

56343387 \ 31113093 (MBxix16)|
ST (B sgp ,_m%uil.J, ] \ 1 NWQ MM.WMM w20
312 41080 | (M10:30) 31132211 = / \ /58002975 v
Voo (M8x12) 311.00779 | _ /]
\ 314.11084 21231080 A s
Vo \W“ \ - 52346697 J
5 B P -
\ / 314.23084 m \

500 43554 561 50060 %

580.46707
563 46690 (1.10) — )
563.45706 {127} —] "\ g

-590.46691 (1.1}

590.46708 (1.27)
590.46687(1 ,§

(M10x20) m:.SEoIM \\

(M10x30) 311.41213 —/
mz.méul\

59043568 —

58059123 (1.10)

-540.59124 (1.27)
500.59120{1.40)

N

563.27711{1.10 - 1.40) &

-599.59126 (1.10}
599.59127 (1.27)

# 55027601 -589.59128 (1,40}
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR! BARRA CENTRALE S.F. "MONTBLANC" | /%00
_“%E_ IMFLEMENTS AND ACCE3SCRES . DE O _AGGIOHHAMENTO | AA O.“
DVUTIES £T ACCESSOIRES m m o @ BARRA CUTTER BAR FROM IMPLEMENT REVISION ’
. APEROSY ACCESORICS "XV ) sefie . A3 ARBEITSGERAET | MISE A JOUR
HRBRTTSGERESE UND ZUBEHCR BARRE MAHBALKEN * N. | 2.1 20.09.1996




31111213
_wdgémeov
31112210

___W_A._ﬂ_;_wm_o_
- 31n12en,

Sz
it
31241080
314711084
31421083
31423084
31423105
33112530
| 52348697
56159080,
| 56327604
86327711 5632771
56343387 56343387
56346685 56346685
56346690 56346690
56346693 56346693
_mmwkmwom_;_ 56346¢

SPRING WASHER 10,5
RIVETTSV5,3%14
CONNECTION
- SMALL PLATE -
 PLATE
 SMALL PLATE
DUCT .
. CENTRALROD.
CENTRAL ROD
_STRIPE
~ CENTRAL ROD
. STRIPE ¢
STRIPE
ROLLER
SPRING

56346727

58002976 58002976
58027286 58027286
58046698 58046698
_mmohmmwo

SPECIAL SCREW.
BLADE SECTION
TOOTH _
RIGHT SHOE

-5AD27601 . 59027601
59043554 56043554

coLe D o 0od o0 000 Do bodo S ol

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS CODE  REV
011_1_549



Code
59043561
59043568
50046687
58046601

Dn< _Description
_.m3, m IOm
SLIDE

“SCORED BLADE
SCORED BLADE

59046708
59050120
59059123
59059124
50246663 59246663
59950126 159959126
59959127 59959127
59950128 50050128

59046708
56059120
59059123
59050124 -

SCORED w:ém

0. FRONT PROTECTION COMPL

GUARD

.0 FRONT DEFLECTOR

KIT

0 MID.CUT BARM.1:10 COMP
. MID.CUT BAR M.1.27 COMPL.

0 "MID:CUTBAR M.1.40 COMP)

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS CODE  REV
011_1_549



- 314.21083 AN
\ 563.43387 i ﬁi.ftlm_ 113093 {Max1x16)
\ U e {1 58046699 __ : .
| s [ 3121801 (Max20) 590.46694 M \ m \a ,,,,,,, ~311.12150 (M8x20) l_mm_m,aam\ ~
T 312.41080 (M10x30) 31112211 — I \ j 7 580.02976 _ Y 590.43561
/ 314,11084 (M8x12) 311.00779 —g "\ |4/ sroe0466%8
31231080 —8 / §23.46607
214, mwogk _

561.59060
< .\w\\\
S _,_\\w\ww_”%
e &%OJ .\..\ mmm.éw&:_be

563.46728 {1.50) %

%289 (1.10

S .\
\ —-590.46708 (1.27
| " 590.46667 (1.40

(1
(1,27) 56346706

(1.40) mam.&%ww
(.

| B 50) 563.46685
(Mi0x20) m_:mﬁv / \/ )

——

i

A
(MI0X30) 311.11213 - P ,
‘ \ O S,
31423105 ot Vs o ffﬂ&
. -~ - :
590.43568 L

! COMPLETO | 923 50910 {1.10)
{
| (

- 5632771

(1,10 - 1.40)

59050124 {1 .ﬂ_w COMPLET )
N 150059120 (1.40) ENTERO MMMM MMM “MMV
_ _ 156056113 (1.50) KOMPLET | 30

AGCGIORNAMENTO yor

RUVISEON, ﬂ \— OM

RASE A JOUR

BARRACENTRALE S.F. "MONTBLANC"

. LUTIER 2AR BARRE
\moo ma_m@@ e
MAHBALKEN

ARBEITSGERATE UND ZJSERCR BARRA

AT ATANEENIC . ;_
ANPASSUNG \_O\ @@N

ZENN;



Pos.
. 31100779
31111213
31112150
31112210

31421083
31423084
31423105
52346697 52346697
'56159060° - 56159060 -
56327604 56327604
56327711 56327711
56343387 56343387
56346685 56346685
56346686 56346686
56346600 56346600
56346603 56346693
56346706 56346706
souarte B7C

SPRING WASHER 8.4
SPRING _éb,mIm_u 10,5

CONNECTION
_ SMALL PLATE
PLATE
SMALL PLATE -
PLRATE
SENTRROE
CENTRAL ROD
0 CENTRALROD: -
i AR
CENTRAL ROD
STRIPE
STRIPE .
STRIPE
RoLLeR
SPRING
WEDGE BOL

56346728
——
58027286
58046608

58059014 58059014 0 BLADE SECTION

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS CODE  REV
011_2_597



. _uom.
59027601
59043554

59043568
___.___umo.ammw -
59046688
59046691

59046694

| 59046708

59059113

59059120
59059123

55246663

923980913

50046687
59046688

59046694
50046708
- _%amw:w
- 59059120
_ 59059123

92390911
+ 192300012
92350913

92300911
92390912

59043568

. moommo BLADE
SCOREDBLADE
BLANK HOLDER
© SCORED BLADE
FRONT DEFLECTOR
0 FRONT PROTECTION COMPL |

wmu m\E,_;_.) _s ._.mo __<_m _umm wOZH

S ERIAL

FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS

CODE REV
011_2_597



31100780~ [ ]——-—~— 58058020 #
563.43367——\ _ . 8
312.31080~- /@ y 563.59004

500.56931
31411084
312.41080—

// ., — 112165 4

Ep—3nans o SB0AG06
& -——2314225 P ~— 52148565

oy 5805913 ! /
o344 2804 -\ 561.58634

e

* 580.50177

1112210
590 43558 .-

12240
3| HN: &.e,vfx, Y
w:.sm._ml.!!mm -
56156029 : 56358910 s
(1,15) mmw,mmmmhqu : 39112531 -
§ (1,45 563.58807 - ,
S S COMPLETO
58002466 : COMPLETE :
{1,15) 563, Yo .
1.45) 56358885  ENTERO | 923.90948 (1.45)
50027624 — KOMPLET |
i
58027286
_ : ! Rev,
! ATTREZZ) ED ACCESSOR) 'BARRA CENTRALE S.F. “18" : (
[FERRARI! 11
i |

IMPLEVENTS A4 ACCESSORIES w 4
| -OUT3 LT ACCESSOIRES e
; CUTTER BAR
| APERDS Y ACCESORIS OO\ moo Serie w At
|

| ARBETSGERETE WD 2U5EHOR ARRA . m\ moow




31112210
31112212
31121801

31221151

31112212
31121804
31221151

NUT M14X15

SELFLOCK NUT M8
. WASHER B4x17
WASHER

RIVET TSV.5,3X1:
RIVET TSV 5,3X18

31421251
33112530 33112530
33112531 33112531
A B

56158934
- 56343387
| 56358804
ssaseasr
56358808

56358894
56356897
| 56358808
- 56358890
56358010 56358910
56359004 . 56359004
58002466 58002466
58027286 58027266
58046666 58046666 SCREW
58058920 58058920 0 | SPECIAL SCREW.
58059138 58059138 STUD BOLT
e
50027624 59027624
50043568 5904356
50058892 50058892
50058931 59058931 0 RIGHT SHOE

_____m_
o aLamKHoLoER
0 BLADE SECTION

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS "1S" CODE  REV
011_4 650



. Code
538 59058038 0 LEFTSHOE
5911 0 FRONT DEFLECTOR
0. FRONTDEFLECTOR.

FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS "1S" CODE  REV
011_4_650



311.00780 .E:;mw | T 580.58820
31231080 —. &, E 563.59004
=

\
B ‘ 31112185
,% 311.21801 > \vmmoé%m
SN
. //‘

563.43387 —

5964 58931 ——
314.11084
312.41080— /

\

Gy W
S5 312.01151
&-——3ens F 52146665

590 43568

A
(14

5) 590.58802

31112210
: 5) 500.58895

31112212 —— !
561.58929 563.58010 —
(1,15) 563.58894 — 331.12531

{1,45) 563,58897 H_v/

COMPLETO

£80,02465 . gl . COMPLETE | 953 90947 (1.15)
331.12530 ~ : COMPLET
(1,15) 563.58898 ; 590.59124 (1,15} ENTERQ | 923.90948 (1.45)
{1,45) 563.58809 59059113 {1,45
580.27624 —m a4 KOMPLET
580,27286
Rev.
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI BARRA CENTRALE S.F. "18"
IMPLEMENTS AN5 ACCESSORIES ‘_ \— m
OUTILS ET ACCESSGIRES w O D\m o O , @m CUTTER BAR RARRE
APEROS Y AOCESORIDS Sene

ARBETSGERATE UND ZUSEHOR BARRA EHBALIEN Om\ MOD@

ZENNE



D E Description

. SCREW ST M8X14.
SCREW TE C/F MEX35 DIN 6921 8G
SCREW TE M10X20 UNI 6730
'SCREW TE M10X35 UNI 5739
_ SCREW TTQ M8X20 UNI 5731
NUT M14X1,5

33112212
‘31121801

31112212
321801
31221151
- 31231080
31241080
31411084

31421251
33112531

SELFLOCK NUT M8

52146665 52146665
56158929 56158929
56158934 56158934
| 56343387 56343387
56358894 56358894
56358807 . 56358807
56358898 56358898
56358699 56358809
56358910 56358910
56359004 56359004
58002466 58002466
sazmso0or
_ 58046666
e
58059138 58059138
BB059177 58059177,
,%omwmmm_

" BLADE GUIDE
0 BLADE GUIDE
 SMALL PLATE
|0 BLANKHOLDER
_ BLADE SECTION

o sPRING.

'SEMIMESHED TOOTH

moqmmm@w m@omm%m ~ COMPLETE BLADE
59058895 59058885 0 COMPLETE BLADE
50058031 53058931 0 RIGHT SHOE

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS "18" CODE  REV
011_5_26506



Pos.
50058038
59059113
59059124 ONT DEFLECTOR :
92243740 1 CUTTER BAR SIDE PROTECTION
SRR ;

CUTTER BAR MT. 1.45 WITH MIDDLE CUT FINGERS

92300948 92390948

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS 15" CODE  REV
011_5_26506



IHOS5320V 03 172348100V

wShe 48 FTVHINAD VEUYE

5999y 125 908ns0s (L)

13340
GH3ILING

{cr'Ligve06tEs
{SL'L)ipBOBELE

L3400

AL37dH0D
0137dNW03

9__
i3
g

O
4

172158608
! g

i

L

AR

i

0

DBOLPELE -

oo

0820

PROHIFLE e




31121801
“31221151
31231080
31241080

31411084 31411084
31421251 - 31421251

33112530 33112530
33112631 33112531

52143541 52143541
52158660 52158660
56158929 56158029

56358897 56358807
56358698 56358898
56358800 56358809
56358910 56358910
56359004 56350004
58027286 58027286
58058662 58058662
58056000 58058020
138 58059138

SONICAL NUT M16X1.5
mommé mom mr>om CONNECTION

59027624
159043568
59058892
/59058895, 50058895 1 . COMPLETEBL.
50058931 59058931 1 RIGHT SHOE

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS "18" CODE  REV
011_6_34793



Pos.
£ 59058938
| 59059113
SR
| 92243740

Pescription
LEFTSHOE
FRONT DEFLECTOR
FRONT DEFLECTOR
CUTTER BAR SIDE PROTECTION

02380948 92390948 1 CUTTER BAR MT. 1.45 WITH MIDDLE CUT FINGERS

SERIAL FRONT CUTTER BAR WITH MID. CUT FINGERS "1S" CODE  REV
011_6_34793



{M8x35) 31112153~
31423064 ————————.

553 51400 ——— /

56351402 )
12110801,

{M8x20) 311.12150 R
(M8x25) 311.12151

{MBx16) @:._:E.fll/
31421083 ——_
580.46677

{MBx16) 3111115173

31421083 m
&

/
92248916

(5.3¢14) 33112530
56550648
56550640 .-

561.59011

224151

421251
(M4 5x44) 313.42139 \
(MEX30) 311.12152 lz|1//

3421083 —
(M8x16) 311.11151-_
31421083 —,

Ji

gmiﬁ@ 311.13093

B1122HEI8 A _
56356061 - D&

\ %:timi 12150

(M8x20)
\ 80.0297€

314.21083
580466399 Ei\

3
X

(0.30) 596.56001 g
{1.00) 599.55002 —
{115)508.53003 — .
(

{

{

e

PR

{1.35) 599.53094 —
1.5) £69.53095
1.75) 568 59098

563.48929 {0:80)
563 45430 (1.00)
£63.48915 (1.15)
56343914 (1.35)
683 55053 (1.55)
-563 55077 (1.75)

580:58030 {0.80)
59%0.59031 (1.00)

[ S——

561455820 {0.80)
56121075 (1.00)

561.42928 {1.15)
— 50G1.42940 (1.35)

561.45938 (1.55)

- 561.45937 {(1.75)

L 560.58032 (1.15)
590.55033 (1.35)
_Fi £90.59034 (1.55)

-~ £00.50036 {1.75)

ATTREZZ) £D ACCESSCRI

IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSCRIES
CUTILS BT ACCESSOIRES

APLFOSY ACCESORIOS
ARBEITSGERATE UNG ZUBEECR

wam\ mom serie mm

DALLATIREZZO
BARRA "EUROPA" DESOE £ APERG
E LOUTIE
BARRA "EUROPA" CUTTER BAR "EURCPA" FROMIMP, EMENS

AE AHBES SGEHAET

MAHBALKEN"EURCPA | .

BARRE "EURQPA"

12.00

01.06.1995




) 31221151
31312130 31312139
wéhmdomw

56149920
56149928 - 56149928
56149937 h
56149936 56149938
56149940 56149940
56151015 56151015
56159011 56159011
56348014, 56348014
562348915 56348915
56318029 56348920
56348930 56348930

~ CONVEYING CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE

- CONVEYING CHUTE |
CONVEYING CHUTE

oo oo oliaiolo Gloit

CONVEYING CHUTE
56350015 56359015
‘56350061 56359061 . SMALLPLATE
56550648 56550648 0 DOUBLE TOOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_0_690



Q.ty Description
. SIMPLE TOOTH

50059031
59059032
59059033
034 69050034,
59059035

| BAR EUROPAMO.80 COMPL.
BAR m.CWO_.ub Z_ 1.00 O.OZ:U"..

59959094 ROD
95 * 50959095 - 0. ROD. ol
6 59959006 BAR EUROPA M.1.75 COMPL.
92248918 -~ 0 SIDE PROTECTION FOR CUTTER.BAR EUROPA (PAIR)

CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_0_690



50t [ |
(Mexte) MMMWMW L - 563.48915 (1.15) _ M .m ey
iiii e B 1. 563.48914 {1.35) | P e .0.0z_vrm._.o
{M8x35) 311.12153 ™\ 3122151 ——— | 553.55053 (1. & %no_%rmqm
31425084 N\ @ 31421251 ———AD N ma.mmoﬁﬁ = m,,. * _m%_amawno%_.ﬂ
563514007 _/ m (M14x1,5%44) 31312139 . t.79) {ENTERO
56351402 I./ : Mgmxnow 31112157 / "KOMPLET
31211080 7 E

L b63.59015

{MBx20) 311, “MQH_J w /

{MBx16)311.11151

{MBx25) 31112151 7~
31421083 . e
S80.46677 -

31112150 (M0}
- 5B0.02976
— 58046698

= 550.59030C {0.80}
560.59031 {1.00)
S 380, mmommﬁ 15)

: _ - ‘ 50,5901 [1.35)
314 mamm mirn ;
314.21083 580,55035 (1 75)
56,4569
922, (0.80) 589.59081
(5.3x14) 331.12530 (1.00) 599:50007 —! aw ) H Mv
563.5064¢ (1.15)599.58083 MM s W " Mww
56550649 _ (1.35) 55950094 — (135 ;.E
(1.55) 589.59095
w aw 509.50056 — 55250155155 4 £5)
{{1) sosfituisce 561.49920 (4) sostituisce 561.49940 S T 552.561361.73) % (6)
12) scstituisce 561.51015 {5) sostituisce 561.49938
[3)soshtuisce 561.49928 {6) sostituisce 561,49937
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI BARRA "EUROPA" dsuarmezzo | AGGIORNAMENTO.
: INPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORE 2 Loy REVISION ._ M O._
| FERRARI| | ounis e aocessones WOO \ mOO @m SARRA "EUROPA® CUTTER BAR "EUROPA® | sRoM iMPLENENT MISE A JOUR "
APEFOSY ATCESORIOS mmnm ; . ) AB ARBEITEGERAET — - :
8 TUERHTE UKD ZUBESGF BARRE "EUROPA’ MAHBALKEN "EUROPA" | L APLAZAMIENTO | a14007
_ * N.i ANPASSUNG




) SCREW.TE MBX35 UNI 5739 86
SCREW TE MBX1X16 U/5740

31221151 0 NUT M14X15
31312139 313121390 STUD BOLT M14X1,5X44X12X20
31421083 31421083 WASHER
31421251 31421251  WASHER
31423084 31423084 " SPRING WASHER 8.4
133112530° 33112530 - 0 RIVET TSV.5,3X14 .
33112534 33112534 RIVET TSV 5.3X16
T
55250131 55259131
55269132 - | 55259132 -
55250133 55259133
ey ey
55250135 55259135
55259136 © - 55250136
56159011 56159011
- 66348914 - 56348014
56348415 56348015
/56348029 56348029
56348930 56348930
56351400 56351400
56351402 56351402
56355053 66355053
56355077 56355077

.0 CONVEYING CHUTE .
CONVEYING CHUTE

: O,DZ(WK._ZQ..OIC._-W.
OOZ<m<_ZO OIC%m

56359015
/56359061 56359061
66550648 56550648

~ BLADE SECTION

DOUBLE TOOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_1_744



Pos.  Code
56550649 - 5655064
56002676

Q.ty Description

58046698
8046699
59059030

50050032
159058033,
sw059032

59059032
69050033
59059034

59246663
59959091
59950092

59959094
| 59950095
59959006
=

BAR EUROPA M.1.75 COMPL.

59959096
0 'SIDE PROTECTION FOR GUTTER BAR EUROPA (PAIR)

92248911

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_1_744



V2153 ——

uI.ﬁcmu/ H

(3) % 56359003 Qn
31211080 — ——gp ™

311.12150 -
31112051 -
1

35—
314.2 __amw.l/ ‘F 563.51402
_ 4

'580.46677

31111151 .u
_

7

_ms.&wa ﬂ P
331.12530 si\ \

331.12534 L\\\ e
563.59061 —
565.50648
565,50549 —

3) sostituisce §63.51400

312.21151—
314.21251
31312139 —F
!
I
311,12152 —
314.21083 ~

311, :Eim
314, Mamule

312150
#* 580.59007 —

31421083~

(0.80) 599.59091—
(1.00)599.59092 —
(1.15) 599.59093 —
(1.35)599.59094 —
{1.55)599.59095—
(1.75) 599.59096 —

0
311.13083 m

~— 380.02976 :
31421083 &
I 580.59007 % \

— 563.48929 (0.80)
- 563.48930 (1.00)
- 563.48915(1.13)
=TT e 563.48914(1.35)
-~ 563.55053 {1.55)
-~ 563.55077 {1.75)

——363.5801%

~7 _—311.12150
580

280.46698
@\\\t 523.46687

02878

—— 590.59030 (.80}
- 590.59031 (1.00)
“}- 590.59032{1.15)
~ 530.59033 (1.35)

590.59034 (1.55)
- 590.59035 (1.75)

”,_i 552,591 31 (0.80

552.59132(1.0

)
. 0)
- 552.59133(1.15)
552,501 34 {1.35)
)
)

~552.581 35 (1.55

__ -~ 552.591 36 (1.75

{ATTREZZI ED ALCESSORI
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSCRES
OLFTILS ET ACCESSORES
APEROS Y ACCESCRIOS

| ARBETSGERATE UND ZUREHCH

30075

BARRA "EURODPA™

. CUTIER 3AR “EUROPA . .
seri m BARRE "EUROPA

BARRA *CUROPA’

MAHBALKEN "EURCPA’

DAL ATIREZZO
DESCE £L APERO
DE 1 GumL
FROM IMPLEMENT

| A3 ARBEMSGERAET

*N

AGEIORNAMENID

hod.

REVISON

MASE A KOUIR

12 |02

APLAZAMIENED

ANPASSUNG

4/1998

CUNHE




31221151
31312139 31312139

31421083 31421083
31421251 31421251
33112530 33112530
33112534 33112534
51259008 51259008
e
55250131 55259131
552501327 55259132,
55259133 55250133
55250134 55250134
55250135 55250135
55250136 55259136
56159011 56159011
56348014 56348914
56348015 56348915
156348929 56348929
56348030 56348930
P
56355053

NUT M14X1.5
STUD BOLT M14X1,5X44X12X20
WASHER _
L0 WASHER .
__;____mZmaﬂm<mwa»_

0 CONVEYING CHUTE
0 CONVEYING CHUTE
0. CONVEYING CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE
SMALLBLOCK: . |
oOz<mfzooxcqm

56355053
56355077
56359003

BLADE SECTION
SMALL PLATE
DOUBLE TOOTH

56350015 56350015
56359061 56359061
56550648 56550648

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_2_798



58046698
58046699
| 58059007
59059030

59059031
59059032

59059033

59059035

58046609
58059007

59059031
-+ 50059032
59059033

59959002
5995909
59959094
. 59950005
59959096
92248918

59959005
59959096

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" CODE  REV
012_2 798



ATTREZZ ED ACCESSORI
WALSRENTS AL ACCEESORES
QUTL ET ADCERSOIRES
HERCE Y AOCERAICE
FRESTOGERATE LMD ABEDR

300/300 &

BARRA"EUROPA™ 18

BARRE "EURCPA" 13

MAHBALKEN "EUROPAY

iC
]

A ARED

CESLE T A7ER
It
FECH IWPLEVERE
AB ABETSEERAT

*N

12 03

611999

JERNE




Pos.
31111151
31112150

31112152
31112183
31211080
31312130 31312139
131421083 31421083
31421251 31421251
33112608
33112609

31112152
i

WASHER
CRIVET TSV.65X13
RIVET TSV 6.5X16
CONNECTION

33112609
| 52126665
55258131 55259131
85250132 55250132
55250133 55259133
55250134 55259134
55250136 56250135
56148004 56148904
Bt e
56348014 56348014
e e
56348020 56348029
56348330 56348930
56350696 56350696
56351401 56351401 -
56351402 56351402
s ek

56455083
..mmwm.m.o.\d wmum.wo.w.w

CONVEYING CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE

 SMALL BLOCK
- convere CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE

oclgioioioit ot o o

56359003
56550048 . 56550648
56550649 56550649

0 BLANK HOLDER
0 DOUBLE TOOTH
SIMPLE TGOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 1S CODE  REV
012_3_852



R
' SCORED BLADE
SCORED BLADE:
SCORED BLADE

_______ m_
59055078
ozzannns

" 50048028
- 53056050
59055078

SCOREDBLADE )
SIDE PROTECTION FOR CUTTER BAR EUROPA (PAIR).

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 15 CODE  REV
012_3 852



TR P — @, MG G Bk 080 100- 119

314.21083 1421051 — @ L 395.12151 % (1,35 4.55- 1.75)
ummw%mil . & — 31421083
312 — 131130 m __w 30348325 0580
39112180 563.48930 {1.00)
SRVILTE _ | 563.48915{1.15)
56351402 56348514 {1.35)
/ -563.55053 {1.55)
_ —563.55077 (1.75)
35155 1.75) K 661.89137 : : ——— 563.50698
(.38-1 ) mw;_mmm.mmmw_ g = 331 12808

58046666 —.

RERMEREY 0.80- 100115 | 363.58381 - 3192165 &
mﬁ‘m._ommi/// M ) .. mlmm;_.mm@mmll\
/// m
. i
7 /@ '
1
i
|

%E%ﬁ11@

mlw:.::.; \“\
®—314.21083 4 &,

e \561.48505 % (1)
331 12609

565.50648
e 565,50649

N\
N . 552, 59131 (0.80)
=n Mwmuwwww Mwm {0.80) 580.48928 — S\ [+552.59132(1.00)
- (1.00) mmoéommtm - 55250133 {1.15)
{1.15) 580.48908 — —552.59134 (1.35)
{1.35) 59C.48906 Im 552 53135 {1.55)
{1.55) 580.55050 - - 55259135 (1 753
{1.75) 58055076 —
(1) sesfitisce -561.48904
Rev,
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR] BARRA "EUROPA" 18
: PPLENENTS AKD ATCESSORES . A M b
=2} | DUTLSETACCESSORE . ; CUTER BAR "EUROPA™ 15 BARRE "EUROPA” 15
APEROS Y ACCESORIDS seng IR AL SN STy
ARBETSGERATE UHD ZUBEHGR BARRA "EUROPA" 15 MAHBALKEN "EUROPA” 15 /2003

ZINKE




.:.:mﬂumm@”@ﬂm
8G

..... Z%mﬂww

31112153
3112185
31114830

31221951 31221151
31312139 31312139
31421083 31421083
31421251 ¢ 31421251,
33112608

NUT M14X1,5
STUD BOLT M14X1.5X44X12X20
WASHER

(SR R N R )

55050132
peed
55250134 55259134
55250135 55250135
55250136 56250136
56148005 56148905
56158082 56158082
56159137 56159137
56348014 56348914
56318915 56348915
56348020 56348929
e e
56350696

56351402
56355055 56355053

56355077 56355077
56358801 56358891
56358081 56358981

CONNECTION

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 18 CODE  REV
012_4_896



Pos.
| 56550648
56550649
58046666
58046677 SLIDE. .
59048006 SCORED BLADE
soments isniso0s o SCOREDBLAGE.
50048926 59048926 SCORED BLADE
Sowsens’ sevis 0 ScoREDBLADE
59048931 50048931 SUARD
50048932 50048037
59055050 59055050
s

Q.ty Description
0 BLANK HOLDER

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 1S CODE  REV
012_4_896



1142153 M 31221151 l@ @
314.21083 ® & 131112151 (1)
2 11050 & e @ P I 563.48929 (0.80)
312.11080 > N ; - 583, )
31112150 /?\! 31342139 m | wimmw.&ao {1.00}
w:.ﬁaw/ﬁ e ; —563.48915 (1,15}
563.51402 m ; 563.48914 (1.35)
/ 563.55053 {1.55)
563.55077 (1.75)
331.12608
— 341.12165

— 521.46665

31111151
wz.maww/

58046677 —=

m%_g%m/
&y

561.48905
331.12609

@I;m:.,:a#

——565.50648
56550649

m.— 563.51401
33112609

55250131 (0.80
590.48831 (SX) (0.80) 590.48928 55250132 MA .%W
590.48532 (DX) (1.00) 590.48926 55259133 {1.15)
(11550048008 — 552.59134 {1.35)
(1.35) 590.48906 552.59135 {1.55)
(1,55 590.55050 55253136 {1.75)
(1.75) 500.55078
(1) sostiuisce (56358981 + 56158982 + 31114830 per 0.80 - 1.00 - 1.15)
Rev,
ATTREZZIED ACCESSOR! BARRA "EUROPA" 18
IPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES \_ N 5
OUTHS ETACCESSOIRES QOO\moo . @@ CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 15 BARRE "EUROPA" 15
APEROS Y ACCESORIOS sene

ARBENSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR BARRAEURGPA" 15 MARBALKE! EUROPA! 15 Om\ 2006

PEMNE



12152 ..ﬁ._:mﬁ |
12165 31112165
31211080

m.ﬁCU mOr._. _/\_KXA kattﬁwxwo

WASHER

00 RIVETTSV.85X13
0 RIVETTSV6,5X16
_CONNECTION
GUARD

565259131
55259132
55250133
55259134 55250134
55259135 55250135
55250136 55250136
56148005 mmﬁmwom
56150137 56159137
56348914 56348914
seaers sowenns

56348929 56348929

SMALL _urp:n _
ot
, CONVEYING CHUTE
0 CONVEYING CHUTE -
CONVEYING CHUTE
56348930 ' 56348030: 0. CONVEYING CHUTE.
56350696 56350696 BLADE SECTION
. 6351401 0 SMALLPLATE -
56351402 SMALL BLOCK
6355053 'CONVEYING CHUTE -
mm@m%d CONVEYING CHUTE

56350003 56359003 ,m,i_.,_x:o:_umm
: _wmmmombm_..__”_ 56550848 .0 DOUBLE TOOTH -
56550649 56550649 0  SIMPLE TOOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 18 CODE  REV
012_5_26547



mom. .
58046666

~ SCORED BLADE
'SCOREDBLADE
SCORED BLADE

59048909
159048926 50048
50048926 59048928

59048932 59048032
59055050 59055050
59055078 59055078

Do oin o

' SCORED BLADE

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 18 CODE  REV
012_5_26547



"

i
¥

vl

§999¥1cg 908inses (i

LGiLLELE

SRR A RS

H0GSSI00V 03 ITZ3YLLY

4
H

00t

5
RZ6RF065{08°0

26840

g

Lo .
L3

e —
it
3 & oLn i
A [ R ]
- ot B %
L5 b B oY L0
Moo oo
[T oD
O oW
o oen o oo
0N
w =
> ;
o |
po /
m
=
A
o
0
b
ok
144
|
o odn On ]
S = ]
iy H
@ H
i1 i
s
- N
ieh o
a2
< o
s =
“ o
"y fia)
oy o))
o .

£00¢/11




Pos.
3111151
31112150
31112151
31112153
sizes
31211080
31221151 31221151
31312139 31312139
31421251 31421251

SCREW TE M8X35 UNI 5739 8G

31112153
SCREW TE G/F MBX35 DIN 6921 8G.

3r2ies
31211080

33112600
152158660
5525913

55259135
ssmoe s
56148905 56148905
56159137 56159137 - 1 SHM
56348914 56348914 1  CONVEYING CHUTE
56318915 - 56348915 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56348020 56348926 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56348930 56348930 1 CONVEYING GHUTE .
covmemn L NVEYING CHUTE:
e
56351402
56355053
56355077

SO%009  SSI000 1 BLANKHOLDER
sesoeus | sens0eds 1 DOUBLETOOTH
56550649 56550649 1 SIMPLE TOOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 1S CODE  REV
012_6_34837



_Code

58058061
58058662
590483506

59055050 59055050
59055078 59055078,

Q.ty Description

CONICAL NUT M16X1.5
SCREW FOR BLADE CONNEGTION.

 SCORED BLADE

50048926
1. SCOREDBLADE

- 59048928

SERIAL

CUTTER BAR "EURCPA" 18

CODE  REV
012_6_34837



31112153 e 31221181

31421083 - e 51424251
56359003 T = 31312138
31211080 . T BB16Y1AT

31112150 56348929(0.80)

31112151 - ﬂ m s 31112151 - 56348930 (1.00)

- = 31421083 56348915(1.15)

- 56348914 (1.35)

& > 56355053 (1.55)

56355077 {1.75}

{2) * 583587447 ?wf\ 56350696
31111151

|
31421083 m
58046677 %

31112165

{1) * 521587002
58058661

mmmmm@mml%@

563587082 ¥#

33112609
56550648 58258875(0.80) % (3)
56550649 59258876 (1,00) % (4)
59048931 (SX} 59258877 (1.15) % (5)
59048932 (DX) 59258878 (1.35) & (6)
59258879 (1.55) # (7)
56351401 59258880 (1.75) % (8)
31111151
it 31421083 55259131(0.80) 590587897 (0.80) *
58055078 (1.75
Mww Mmm_ﬂmmm 58055050 M;mw 33112608 55259132(1.00) 590587907 (1.00) %
(6} sostituisce 59048906 (1.35) — 55289133(1.15) 59G587917(1.15) %
(5) sostituisce 59048909 (1.15) S 55258134 (1.35) 59058792T{1.35)
(4) sostituisce 59048926 (1.00) -~ 55259135(1.55) 590658793T{1.55) %
(3) sostiluisce 59048928 (0.80) 55258136(1.75) 59058794T(1.75) %
(2} sostituisce 56351402
(1) sostituisce 52158660
Rev.
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI BARRA "EUROPA" 1512012 %
IMPLENEATS AND ACCESSORIES - \_ N N
FERRARI| | OUriseraccesors woo moo , u CUTTER BAR "EURCPA" 15 BARRE "EURCPA" 15
APEROS Y ACCESORIDS Sene VAHBALKEN “EURGAA 15
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR BARRA 'EURCPA" 15 _ Ow \M O\_ M

SLHNE




31312139
31421083
31421251
33112608

33112609
52156700 521567007

55250131 55250131
Do
55250133 55259133
55250134 . 56250134

55259135 _Wmmmuam
55259136
56159137 56159137
56348914 56345014

56348915 56348815
56348020 56348020

56348030 56348930
56350696 56350696
56351401 56351401
56355053 156355053

56355077 56355077
S e

56358744

'CONVEYING CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE
1. CONVEYING CHUTE -
CONVEYING CHUTE
1 BLADE SECTION.
SMALL PLATE
CONVEYING CHUTE
CONVEYING CHUTE

1 BLANK HOLDER
56550648 | 56550648 . 1 DOUBLE TOOTH
56550649 56550649 1 SIMPLE TOOTH

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 15/2012 CODE  REV
012_7 91775



Pos. Code
| 58046677, 58046677
58058661 58058661
58058662 58058662

598048931 59043937

D ty Ummn_._t:o:

59058783 50058780T
59058790 590587907
59058791  50058791T
| 59058797 590587927
50058793 59058793T
59058794 590587947
| 59258875 50258675 _
59258876
50258877
59258878
59258879

m@mmmmﬂﬁ
59258879 KIT LAMA M.1,55 £U 158/12 C/ATT
Ragmetn T KT LAVAM 78 B SR AT

SERIAL CUTTER BAR "EUROPA™" 15/2012 CODE  REV
012_7_91775



H1.32565

34.21251
3332141

%pame T
3152063 — =

592.58614 ——

(1.20) HE3.58628-
~(1.80) 562.58506

(1.50} 563.58582 —

:.mSmmu.wmmﬁ g
((1.80) 563.58602 =

KAV IAY | —

I, NI IR,

563.58628(1.20) umu.mmﬂ.ﬁ_m ._Na
L. 563.58605{1.20) mmu.mmuﬁ_mrmo
%o 28930 - 563,58604(1.80

L

31142150
314.21083
(1.50)(1.80) 563.58579
563.58578 ~

580.28086

ﬁ 590.58625 (1 .moW
590.58585 (1.50

. 59058611 (1.80

331.25314—8

£60.46656
521.58581

1:12153
21.46665

524 58596 \n\ il

. \\\.. P

580.46666
561.58627 (1.20
56158559 {1.50
561.58626 {1.80
580.27286

563.58622(1.20)
- 563.58583 (1.50)
5635 meﬁm_ wow
@ 314.21083
521.58589 311.12092
5 331.25312

ATTREZZi ED ACCESSOR!

IMPLEMENTS ARG ALCESSORIES
___u.m.m.mﬁbrw._m GLUTLS E7 ACTESSGRES
T | heenos v accESoROS
ARBEFSHERATE UND 2U3EHER

BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE"

. D BAR "DUP RAL ‘DU RAL"
woo moo serie cm AR LEX CENT BARRE *DUPLEX, CENTRAL

Rev.

0

BARRA "DIUPLEX CENTRAL WAHBALKER "DUPLEX ZENTRAL"

10/2003

2ENNE

s




31112152

39142

115206

31221151

52158589

mmummmwww

56158550

56158613

56158626

56358578

563585

56358582

56358583

58358584

56358603

56358604

56358605

56358621

56358621

SERIAL

"DUPLEX” FRONT CUTTER BAR

CODE REV
12A_0_2248



SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CODE  REV
12A_0_2248



A2 —
314.21083 —F <

(1.50)(1.80) 563.58579
563.58578 l/

 31,32565 —
312.21151
314.21251
31312141 —

 590.58601 _
311.52063—" 7y
592.58614

(1.20)563.58628

?msma.%mommw >

(1.20) 563.58621
(1.50) 56358582
(1.80)563.58602

580.27286

_ 563.58628 (1.20)

&> 1 563.56605 (1.80)

590.28930

MAN53
521.46665

314.21083
31113092
331.25312

ATTREZZ ED ACCESSORY

ge ez J00/500 05| mowoem

Eﬁaiﬁa BARRA “DUFLEX CENTR

BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE"

BARRE DUPLEX. CENTRAL"
HRBAKEN DUPLEX ZENTRAL

12

A

Rew,

1

05/2006

(i3




STRIPE

CODE  REV

mmmw.wm.om B 0 BLADE OC_Dm
“DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR
12A_1_26891

56358506

SERIAL



59058585

59058593

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CODE  REV
12A_1_26891



56358628 (1.20)

(3% MAAT70 — : . 563.58623 (1.20
_ 312167 = T, 563.58605 (1.80) 563.58584 (1.50
- %563.27723 I/ Ny v 563.58579 (1.50)(1.80) 563.58604 (1.80
311.32565 N\ W(1.20) 563.28715 & 2 : 563.58622 (1.20
wmmmﬂ N ¥ 561.28716 _ 5 590.28930 wmwww% u.wm
ey \ (1.20) gﬂ.nm.:u_m 12 . mﬁ.mmmmm% ] *
563.58578 — £S . 580.58659 % (2)
P > . 331.25312
- : - . _ _ 580.28096 20
. ; 590.58625 (1.
2013 — . . . b/ - 5980.58585 A.SM
314.21083 — R P . <21/ \-590.58611 (1.80
530.58601 .
311.52063
592.58614 p
(1.20) 563.58628-
{1.80) 563.58606
31112185 %)

521.58660 % {1)

=

(1.20) 563.58621
(1.50) 563.58582
(1.80) 563.58602

e

(1y¥e 580.58662

(5) sostltulsce 31112153 56158627 (1.20
(4) sostitulsce 31112152 + 314.21083 %“.wmwww Mmm
(3) sostituisce 311.12150 + 314.21083 580.27986

(2) sostitulsce 31113092
(1) sostitulsce 521.46665

ez o | BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE" P
== 300/500 05| somcme e o 12A|2
NEETSERE U8 THSR BARRA "DUPLEX CONTRAL WEAIEN TURLEX ZENTRA 11/2007




31121013
s
31152063

31312141

31421083
31421251

43126312 _
33125314 RIVET TC 5,

3312531
52158680

52158589

BLADE GUIDE
LADE GUIDE
BLADE GUIDE
'ADE GUIDE

56358584
EREER 5635860
56358603 56358603
PER "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CODE_ REV

12A_2_45444



1

1

1

SERIAL "DUPLEX" FRONT CUTTER BAR CODE  REV
12A_2_45444



563.58623T (1.20)
563.58584T (1.50)
563.58604T (1.80)
563.58622(1.20)
563.58583 (1.50)

- 563.58628T (1.20)
563.586057 (1.80)

563.58579T (1.50)(1.80)

: 31112170

A V 2167

_ 1) Y 563587337 l/

311.32565 _
2159157 (2) (1.20) 563587347 H_/ =

mmo.mm@uo,ml/

31421251 563.58603 (1.80)
- 313121412 521.5858
| . 580.58659
311.21013
uz.mamuﬂ
530.58601T ~ 8

Y 311.52077
Y 582.58715

7 naz1e7
\mmo.mmmmm

331.25312

\ 580.28096 -
530.58625T (1.20)

. 580.58585T (1.50)
530.58611T (1.80)

/illr/

521.58580
580.46666

521.5858t

(1.20)563.58628T

(1 .movma_wm%

v (1.20)563.58729N
Y (1.50)563.58730N
Y& (1.80)563.58731N

1.12165
21.58660

580.58661
551.02714
590.58533

mmo.mmmmml\

561.58627Rr(1.20
561.58558R(1.50
561.58626R(1.80
580.27286R

(1) sostituisce 563.27723 () sostituisce 563.28715

ATIREZZ! £ ACCESSORI BARRA “DUPLEX CENTRALE" _ Rev.

IMPLEMENTS ANG ACEESSORES ) . . . \~ M > u
_%E_ OUTLS. EF ACCESSORES serie BAR "DUPLEX CENTRAL BARRE DUPLEX CENTRAL

APEROS Y ACCESSORIOS

ARBEFSCERATE UND ZUBFHR BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRAL® MAHBALKEN "DUPLEX ZENTRAL O m \ MO,_ O

DITE



55158660
52458629
55102714
56158559
156158613
56158626
56158627
56358578
56358579
56358563
- 56358584
56358603 56358603
56358604 56350604
56358605  56358605T

56358628 563586287 1 BLADE GUIDE

CODE REV

SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE
12A 3 74731



FPos.
BRALRETZA
56358730

Q.ty Ommnzuzo:

56358733
36358734
56358738 563587387 1
58027286 580272861
58028096 58028096
8046666
58058522

59258715 59258715 L SUPPORT

SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
12A_3 74731



311.12170 563.586287 (1.20)

mmwm%% 563.58605T (1.80) v 553.58775 % (1)
311.32565 ) :
312.21151 . {1.20)563.58734T

314.21251
313121412

563.587387

563.98578T

314.21083 ~_
*563.58776T —
590.58601T =

311.52077 590.58625T (1.20)

590.58585T (1.50)
590.58611T (1.80)

s~ .,q.é. 585797 (1.50)(1.80 563.58622(1.20)

500, mm@uoﬂl_/ 563.58583 (1.50)

_ ; 563.58603 (1.80) "
521.58589 _
el | 580.58659

Qw 331.25312
_ 580.28096 _
. 5

31142167 -
\l 580.58522

521.58580
580.46666

521.58581

31112165

(1.80)563.58606T
\ 521.58660

(1.20) mmu_mm%ﬁ/

(1.20)563.58729N
(1.50) 563.58730N

(1.80)563.58731N 580.58661

551.02714
590.58593

580.58662
S61.58627R(1.20
561.58559R(1.50
561.58626R(1.80
580.27286R

(1)n.12 sostituisce 563.58604T (1.80)
AC?S sostituisce 563.58584T (1.50}
(1)n.8 sostituisce 563.58623T (1.20)

ATIREZZ! ED ACCESSOR | BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE” M Ret
IMPLEYENTS AND ACCESSORIES

_—HMH RAR __ QUILS €1 ACCESSORES NVOQ \ rﬁu QO mgm® @ BAR "DUPLEX CENTRAL” BARRE "DUPLEX CENTRAL® \_ > 4
APERGS ¥ ACCESSORIOS

ARBETISCERRTE 0 ZUBRHR BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRAL" MAHBALKEN "DUPLEX ZENTRAL" O A. \ MOQ ‘_

DITE,



Q.ty Dmmoznzo:

56358731IN° 1 SPRANGA M.1.80 DUPLEX CENTR.

SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
12A_4_77760



SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
12A_4_77760



3112170

31112167
| 563587331 /
311.32565 © (1.20)563.58734T U/

563.586287 (1.20}
563.58605T (1.80)

563.585797T (1.50)(1.80)

563.58775% (1)
563.58622(1.20)

312.21151 ¥ 563.58583 (1.50)
| 590.28930T :
314.21251 563587387 S 563.58603 (1.80)
313121412 T~ 52158589
311.21013

563.58578T
314.21083 ~

K563.58776T ~
530.58601T

1150077 >

592.58715

590.58611T (1.80)

e 580.58659 .
. | &w 331.25312

- “ \ 580.28096 (1.90)
31112167 590.586257 (1.

I . T(1.50

\ 580.58522 \ﬁmgmmgi )

52158580
580.46666
52158581

Q.Memmu_.mm%mq
Q.me%u.mmmomuz

561.58613
331.25316

31112165

_. \ 521.58660

(1.20)563.58729N
(1.50)563.58730N
(1.80)563.58731N 580.58661
551.02714

580.58593

580.58662

561.58627R{1.20
561.58559R(1.50
561.58626R({1.80

ﬁ._v_lw sostituisce 563.58604T (1.80)
(1)n10 sostituisce 563.58584T (1.50)

! 580.27286R
(1) n.8 sostituisce 563.58623T (1.20)
_ ATIREZZI ED ACCESSOR _ BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRALE” Re.
IMPLEWENTS AND ACCESSORES . . \— M > &.
(FERRARU| s e seesones srie BAR "DUPLEX CENTRAL BARRE “DUPLEX. CENTRAL”
KPEROS Y ACCESSORIOS

ARAEITSCERETE UMD ZUBEHOR BARRA "DUPLEX CENTRAL” MAHBALKEN DUPLEX ZENTRAL" O A. \ MOA ._

DITE




Notes

1

56358729
56358731  56358731N 1 SPRANGA M.1,80 DUPLEX CENTR.

SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
12A_4_77760



1

1

58046666
52058522

SERIAL BARRA DUPLEX CENTRALE CODE  REV
12A_4_77760



3N.21013
314.21083
590.58601
592.58682

32 mo../
314.21083

/e

 524.58678

312.21151
31421251
O ssa214
561.59137

- 563.58679

311.52057

MA2SL~3ANS)
314.21083 \. 314.21083

5B0.46877

.\. 7 m_.mmmwuilrf..»’,w‘ﬁwsuv

565.50649 o5~

590.58688 (1,15)

563.58687 (1,15)
563.58683 (1,35)
563.58675 (1,55)
563.58685 (1,75)

i

552.59133 (1,15)
552.59134 (1,35)
552.59135 (1,55)
552.59136 (1,75)

" _”m@o.mmmm_ Q.mmu
590.58686 {1,75)
ATRTD © KOESR uoo moo . . BARRA "EUROPA” 1S EL , e m m _w
“.mgu % m HXESSURES m%@@ BAR EUROPA™ 1S EL BARRE ‘EUROGPA™ 1S EL M
HEETSSERTTE HD TR BARRA "EUROPA" 1S EL MAHBALKEN "EUROPA™ 1S EL OA \ MOO@ M




IVET TSV 6.5X13
RIVET TSV 6,5X16

56159137

56358683
5658685
56358687

804666
58046677

59058681
905868 5868
59058686 59058686 1 BLADE

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_0_59456



Pos.

58905868

59258682

59258682

1

CODE REV

SERIAL

BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL

12B_0_59456



563.58687 (1,15)
563.58683 (1,35)
563.58675 (1,55)
563.58685 (1,75)

312.21151
uz.msg/_ 3112151 IAM51
__ *mﬂ.oﬁz/ 34312141 1 31421083 314.21083
*%o.mmma/ _ - 580.46677

561.59137

563.56679

31152057 /
31.21013
uz.msaﬂ
590.58601 .

592.58682

5T~

/

3Mazi mo)/
314.21083— 1

552.59133 (1,15)
552.59134 (1,35)
552.59135 {1,55)
552.59136 (1,75)

590.58688 (1.15)

524.56678
33112609 550.58684 (1,35)
Tmo.mmmm_ (1,55)
590.58686 (1,75)
ATHEZD D KtE50R | BARRA "EUROPA” 1S EL =
" D
_ %m%m MQQ\@OO mma@@ BAR "EUROPA 15 €L BARRE "EUROPA 15 EL 1 M Bl 1
RRETISERATE UND TEEHR BARRA "EUROPA™ 1S L MAHBALKEN "EUROPA” 1S L 05 \MOO@

DITE




55259133
5525013

59058681 59058681

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_1_59493



59258682

1

SUPPORT

SERIAL

BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL

CODE  REV
12B_1_59493



. 563.58687 (1,15)
u._.r‘_mumk_.. u.:.:L_mm mwu.mmmmu?uwv

314.21083 314.21083 563,58675 (1,55)
o 580.46677 563.58685 (1,75)

312.21151
N 314.21251
551.02714~___ 34214
20,3839~ 561.59137

56358679

-311.52057
3121013
3142 oa/
I/ n

%m.mmmmmu/

u:.._m._.mol//.
314.21083

o

. MAWH 580.58661— 4 O
560.586 .
F 52—V _

33112608 _ B N\
d 'II’I

552.59133 (1,15)
552.50134 (1,35)
552.59135 (1,55)
552.59136 (1,75)

_/

: \ | 590.58688 (1,15)
T~ E 590.58681 (1,55) "(

(1) sostituisce 52146665 590.58686 (1,75)

_ ATREZZ) £D ACCESSOR , BARRA "EUROPA™ 1S EL Res.
Eﬂ%m MOQ\UQO m%@@ BAR "EUROPA” 1S EL BARRE EUROPA™ 1S £L \_ M w z
WGETSOERITE LA 2BEHR BARRA "FUROPA™ 1S FL MAHBALKEN "EUROPA™ 15 EL 11 \moou

[In3




56159137

56350696

56358675

DOUBLE TOOTH

SIMPLE TOOTH

59058593

.mommmi_ 5905860,
50058681 59058681

SERIAL

BAR " EUROPA™ 1S EL

CODbE REV
12B_2_59532



Pos.
905868 05868«
59058686 59058686 1 BLADE

72900EE80 0000008 _
59258682 59258682 LAEREe
mmz? BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV

12B_2_ 59532



31221151

o 31421251
55102714~ 33121412
S90-583932~ 561.59137N

563.58679T

: = 563.58704N (1,15) v
3112151 31111151 563.58705N (1,35)%
314.21083 - 314.21083 - 563.58706N (1,55)%
580.466 77N 563.58707N {1,75)9

31.21013~
u;.msmu/
590.58601T
Y 592.58715

261.586772Z
565.50649T

311.12165
\%mmmo

580.58661
32150~ 280.56661
314.21083~_
N\ : | . AN 552.59133 (1,15)
s SZEN 552.59134 (1,35)
) 562.50135 (1,55)
. 552.59136 (1,75)

590.58688T (1,15)

| _ 590.58684T (1,35) \‘

mmmwmwm . 590.58681T (155) % ’&«y@“

N 590586867 (1,75) X 3~/
\TREZZ! D ACCESSOR BARRA "EUROPA" 1S EL o

Eﬁmﬁ%@% uoc \ @@Q m%@@ BAR "EUROPA” 15 £L. BARRE *EUROPA” 15 EL \_ M mw 3

ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR BARRA "EUROPA” 1S EL MAHBALKEN "EUROPA" 1S EL

Rz 07,2000




Q.ty Description - : Notes
SCREW. TE:M8X16/UNI 5739 8G
SCREW TE M8X20 UNI 5739 8G
SCREW TE-MBXZ5 UNL 5739 8G.
131112165 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X35 DIN 6921 8G
81121013 _ _

SCREW TCEI M8X16 UNI 5931

56358706N
| 56358707N - CONVEYING CHUTE
56550648 DOUBLE TOOTH
56550649
58046677

59058601 SPRING

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_3_62247



59058684 -

50058688
5925874

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_3 62247



314.21083

_ 314.21251
5 563.58705N (1,35
55102714~ 313421412 314.21083 (1.35)
560.585037 563.58706N (1,55)
TN 561.59137N 563.58707N (1,75)

311.21013

314.21083
590.58601T
592.58715

3112150~ _

312.21151

31.2151 3MAns1 563.58704N (1,15)

592.58884 (1,75)%(5)

592.58881 (1,15) %(2)
592.58882 (1,35)%(3)

592.58883 (1,55)%(4)

563.58679T

580.58661
580.58662
331.12609

552.59133 (1,15)
552.59134 (1,35)
552.50135 (1,55)
552.59136 (1,75)

565.506497
565.50648T

_/

590.58796T (1,15) ¥¢
590.58797T (1,35)%
(
(

wi.wmﬂm.\ﬂm

590.58798T (1,55) %

33112609~ 2 <& N\ (2)sostituisce 590.58688T (1,15)
N (3) sostituisce 590.58684T (1,35) 590.58799T (1,75) &
(1) sostituisce 521.58660 (4) sostituisce 590.58681T (1,55) (5) sostituisce 590.58686T (1,75)
| ATREZZ D AcCESSOR: = BARRA "EUROPA™ 1S EL /2012 e
JMPLEMENTS AND) ACLESSORIES . . . ) \_ M m A.
Hga OUTLS 1T ACCESSORES serie BAR "EUROPA™ 1S EL BARRE "EUROPA” 1S L
APEROS ¥ ACCESSORIOS . , .
ARBETSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR BARRA "EUROPA™ 1S EL MAHBALKEN "EUROPA” 1S EL Ou \ MO._ N "




Q.ty Description

56550648
56550649
58046677

58058662

' 59058601

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_4 91827



Description

59058799

59258715 F 250258715
59258881

[T-LAMA M35 EU ELA2.C/A
KIT LAMA M.1,55 EU EL/12 CIATT
IT LAMA M.1,75 EUEL/12 C/ATT

SERIAL BAR " EUROPA" 1S EL CODE  REV
12B_4_91827



(M14 % 50) 31111331

| e 50D 52023
: - 55143485
\.\_|m83m8§§w9
30010140 —————__
I
314.23150: _
1241140
563.50179 300.10141
P \Iw:.:oe (M6x14)
_ B
21249060 ——- - AB =
Y4B e _ M24{160——
31423084 meemmm e 71423084
 e63.59180 i 31112152 (M8x30)
(Bx20) 342.4 1087
T . . ATTRE T
ATTREZZH €0 ACCESSOR | PROTEZIONE mmwmﬂm Mm%a »
[FERRAR]|| \MBEIADOISHS o o ~pm ELOUTIL 13.00
_ TS T ACCE3SORES moo \ moo . @m | PROTECCION PROTECTION FROMIMPLEVENT J,
APERDS Y ACCESCRIOS S8Me _ AB ARGEITSGERAET
| ARBETSGERATE WD ZUBEHER | PROTECTION SCHUTZ 1 01.06.1995
| !




30010140
30010141

0435 _ SPECIAL SCREW
50252223 59252223 FRONT DEFLECTOR

SERIAL PROTECTION CODE  REV
013_0_944



(M14 2 50) 31111331

55142495

\’ 580.43500 {M14x90)

300040140 —

31423150
31423150 -
31241140
300.10141
31241060 7
31245080 n- e . , 312.41140
\ y . o .. .
314.23084 e Ao/ @ 314.23084
563.59180 — o . /ﬁ@ 31142152 (MBx30)
18¢20) 342.11067 e
. DALCATTREZZO AGGIORNAMENTO
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI PROTEZIONE DESDE L APERO P
[FERRARI| /P20 voiossnts . 0F LouL | 13.01
i OUTILS BT ACCESSOIRES MOO\ moo ) ©m PROTECCION PROTECTION FROM IMPLEMENT MISE A JOUR '
APERGS Y ACCESORIOS sere AB AFBEITSSERAET | APLAZAMIENTO
AHBEI SGERATE UNG 2006407 PROTECTION SCHUTZ % N[ iseos | 06.1996




SERIAL PROTECTIONS CODE  REV
013_1_961



(M14 x 50) 31141331

30046140 “——
314.23150 — . —

31423150 —

312.4114D) /1@

562 52250 % (4)

551.43485

58043500 (M14x90)

-563,59179 300.10141
311.11091 {MBx14)
wz.ﬁo%;l!%\ 314.23150
312.41080 _ 31244440 ———
314.23084 v 314.23084
& Sckiiscs Ba2.5 563.58%80 ———311.12152 (M8x30)
@ soshiuisce .mmm.mmmwm_ {Bx20) 342 11087 —. 31112455 (M8x45) {(MOV. SECCO CORTO)
ATTHEZ BB ACCESSOR DA AREIG AGGIORMAMENTO Ford
| BEYY B ARRD ; _
H4PLELEHTS ANG ACCTSSORIES PROTEZIONE ol REVIEION A w O M
FERRARI [oumse sccessones FROV VARYER] MISE A JOUR _

PROIECTION
FROIECCTION

3007500 95

APEROS Y ACCESORIDS
ARBETTS3ERATE UND ZUBERCR

PROTECTION B AR

ARLAZANENIO

SCHuTZ

#N.

ANPASSUNG

6/1999

ZERN;



_U_M_ZD WASHER

0  SPECIAL SCREW

59252260 59252260 0 FRONT DEFLECTOR
SERIAL PROTECTIONS CODE REV

013_2_979



(2) % 582.52277 ————
46688 % (2)

|

= .
__ - 589,
M
_

58048325

580.57724 .
=

] _

(2) % 563.58566

. AnBUN

31141331 (M14xE0)

/,| 59252272 % (1)

)~ ——— 551.43495

, 3 M| 580.58652 (M14x80) * (1)
_ _ ! -
#.300.10144 ——, :
. 31423150 T )
(2){1) 3 56358563 / e Ay
563.54180 . ~ - @
(MBx14) 31111091 — ™
~—300,10144 *
580.57769 312.41060 @lillmmw 58655 # (1
580.52029 . ——— A :
e 314 23150 :
312.41140
(MBe30) 31112152, _
314.23084 - 31423150
. ..w,_m.ﬁomol\\ 312 41140 &b
(2) sostituisce 59252260 (8x20) 34217087
1) sostittisce 59252259
: DALUATTREZZO ACBIORMAMENTO Fev.
ATTREZZ! £ ACCESSORI : PROTEZICNE "tG" DESDE EL APERD — .
I IPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES vy /A OF LOUTL. RevgIOn \_ w 13
FERRARI | omiser sccessones woo \ moo @m . PROM MPLEVENT e p 1O
RE A T MPLEMEN MISE A JOUR
i APERO3 Y ACCESCRIOS gene PROTECTION mewmo N A3 ARBETSGERAET APLATANHENID
AREITSGERATE UND ZUBEHDR | PROTECCION k —
) .}. Z . ANPASSUNG \_ \MOO&.

2ENKE




Description

31111091

3134133

CONNECTION
VASHER 15X20X2

FRONT DEFLECTOR

FRONT DEFLECTOR:

SERIAL

PROTECTION "1G"

CODE REV
013_3_998



59252277 ————

|

580.48325
580.57724

i
@f / 311.11331 (M14x50)
oy

— mﬁi 59252272
-l * X
(1) ¥ 563.58643 . _
NS 55143495
()—— 580.58652 (M14x80)

“

30010144 ——____ h

31423150 T

563.58563 —-.

563.59180 —. ™

(MEx14) 31111001 i///

{2} 5B63.58643
30010144
580.57769 31241060 - 553,58643 4 (2)
580.52029 .
Y o 2 O I 1 1 Y ey P B W N (4 (. — 314.23150 (4 @
A e 312 41140
{M8x30} 311.12152 t[\
314.23084 L
31241080 —
(8x20) 342.11087— . wmmﬂmm &=
(2) sostituisce 563.58655 . ) .
DALLATTREZZO AGGIORNAMENTO Rev,
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI PROTEZIONE "1G" DESDE EL APERC
IMPLEVENTS AND ACCESSORIES DELOUTL REVISION \_ w 4
OUTS €T ACCESSORES Hwoo moo . PROTECTION FROTECTION Mwow_mh%%%ww MISE A JOUR
APEROS Y ACCESORIOS Sene SCHUT APLAZAMEENTO
ARBEITSSERATE UND 2UBEHOR PROTECCICN LUt * N o @ \Moom
B ANPASSUNG

2ENNT



59252277

59252277

1

FRONT DEFLECTOR

SERIAL

PROTECTION "1G™

CODE REV
013_4_23730



00 L00OV'E0'OEL’L

~H3ISY . ¥vVd

Elelen,

ATY




RIBATTINO TC 6,5X13

COATED -

SPESSORE CENTRALE BF2011
SMALL Hu_e>._.m

\ URPOR:
SEZ.LAMA BF2011
TTACCO BARRA BF20
BLADE HOLDER GUIDE FB2011

56358732N

1 ..Om.v..Z_Ob_. NUT M16X1.5
BAR " LASER" CODE  REV
T.13C.03.A0001_00

58058661

SERIAL



59258746

SERIAL BAR " LASER" CODE  REV
T.13C.03.A0001_00



73 . {3IASVT L Yvg

A0

00 1000V'€0'Acl L

A




Pos . Code Q.ty Dmmn:_u:o:

28 5805866 1 1 CONICAL .zca M16X1 ._,.w

SERIAL BAR " LASER" EL CODE  REV
T.13D.03.A0001_00



59258715
59258748

SERIAL BAR “ LASER" EL CODE REV
T.13D.03.A0001_00



